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 1  
7:00

6.5D  
MCL   
*1* SHOOK ME ALL NIGHT1 2 N 6 7 C2 77 65 71 0.7 3.1 2.7 -,1,1,1,- A

JUNGLE BOOGIE 3 5 N d 10 10 C2 70 67 68 0.6 3.2 5.4 9 1,-,-,2,1 A+
BUZZ BUNNY 6 3 N 3 6 C1 67 74 71 0.6 4 4.7 3,3,3,3,-
SMOOTH SAILOR 2 2.5 N 9 9 C1 71 72 71 0.6 4.7 3.6 2,2,2,-,2 C
DISCREET LOVE 5 10 N1 23d 6 4 U1 55 74 64 0.9 12 21 -,-,-,-,-
PEACE FOR SIMON 7 20 N1> 8 7 M2 82 57 70 0.6 27 11 4 -,-,-,-,- C
ALDRE 4 12 N 7 9 C1 73 48 60 0.6 41 17 -,-,-,-,3

 2  
7:32

7D  
CLM   
*1* WAC IS FAST 4 2.5 N 9 7 M1 73 78 76 0.8 2.3 2.4 3 2,2,1,1,3 A+

BOURBON AND BEAUTY1 3 N> 14 11 T2 71 74 72 0.8 4.2 3 -,-,2,2,1 B
ANY FOOLS GOLD 5 1.4 N3*> 1d 3 8 F1 84 77 81 0.4 5.3 4.9 3,1,3,3,- B
CICATRIZ 2 6 N 7 6 C4 76 70 73 0.6 6.1 11 1,3,-,-,- C
EMPIRE'S TREAT 3 8 N 1 7 C2 72 70 71 0.6 7.4 5.5 5 -,-,-,-,-
MAKAAN 6 15 N1 23 8 9 C3 79 63 71 0.7 11 20 2 -,-,-,-,2

 3  
8:02

4.5D  
CLM   
*2* DELICATE 3 2.5 <N C1 9 7 F9 93 70 81 0.8 4.1 4.8 1,-,2,1,3 B

CAJUN EXPECTATION 1 3 Q 8 8 T3 90 73 82 1 4.1 4.4 3,2,1,2,2 B
PLAYING FOR TWO 5 4 Q 4 6 C5 87 76 81 1 5.8 5.9 -,3,-,3,-
PEGGY'S WAY 6 8 N1 8 8 F8 92 69 81 0.7 6.3 5.4 5 -,-,3,-,-
HIDEWRIGHT AWAY 7 8 <N 23 7 10 F7 88 70 79 0.8 7 8.1 2 2,-,-,-,1 B+
TRUE INDY 2 10 <N 6 6 M4 81 79 80 0.8 8.8 6.3 5 -,-,-,-,- C
ALL ABOARD 4 3.5 N 9 7 F8 93 71 82 0.7 9.4 9.7 -,1,-,-,- C

 4  
8:32

6.5D  
CLM   
*1* REZQUIA 6 1.8 N C2 10 11 F8 90 71 80 1 2 2.3 1,-,1,1,1 K

NOTIPTONI 8 3.5 N 5 7 C3 82 80 81 0.7 6.1 4.9 2,-,3,2,- C
MADDIE TEN 7 4 Q 6 4 M6 91 68 80 0.9 6.4 12 -,-,-,3,-
SEVEN NATTY PATTY 2 5 Q 7 9 M5 88 70 79 0.9 6.8 12 3,-,-,-,2
FLAT DISCOUNT 4 15 N1 6 7 M4 82 69 75 0.8 12 20 2 -,-,-,-,-
FRENCHIES GOLD 5 20 N 23 9 7 C1 85 80 83 0.7 12 4.6 14 -,2,2,-,3 C+
GONE WITH THE WYN 1 6 N 5 4 M3 83 81 82 0.9 15 8.3 -,3,-,-,-
FLAG WOMAN 3 12 N> 7 3 T6 89 76 83 0.6 19 23 -,1,-,-,- C
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 5  
9:02

6.5D  
MCL   
*1* HAMDOUN 8 4 N2* 12 8 C3 76 70 73 0.6 3.7 4.8 2 1,-,3,1,1 A

CAMDEN HILLS 4 1.8 Q> 23 6 9 U5 86 71 78 0.7 4 3.4 2,1,2,2,2 A
HIDDEN FAVOR 7 4.5 Q> 23d 9 5 U0 83 66 74 0.8 4.3 2.8 10 -,2,1,3,- B+
MAC DADDYNESS 1 6 N6*> 1 7 6 U2 69 79 74 0.6 4.7 6 4 3,3,-,-,-
DUDES BLUE COLLAR 6 5 N1 1 8 7 1 0 0 0 0.6 5.1 5.7 -,-,-,-,3
MARTIN'S MO TOM 5 8 <N1* 3 8 C5 70 40 55 0.6 20 25 -,-,-,-,-
TARDIFF 2 15 N1 23d 3 5 U0 44 38 41 0.9 113 197 -,-,-,-,-
MUSTWINAGENDA 3 20 N3*> 1 5 6 U0 53 60 56 0.6 197 216 -,-,-,-,-

 6  
9:32

8.5D  
CLM   
*2* YO VINNIE 5 5 Q C1 9 6 F7 83 75 79 1.1 4 12 4 -,-,-,1,- C

SWIFT TAP 6 3 N C1 10 9 T6 84 79 81 0.8 4.3 2.6 4 2,3,1,2,2 A+
SOCIALLY AWKWARD 4 4 N> C1 4 4 T7 87 79 83 0.7 5.5 5.3 1,2,3,3,- A
BLAMEITONTHEFUN 3 12 N 7 8 T4 75 70 73 0.9 5.6 3.9 14 -,-,2,-,3
HERE'S WALDO 2 5 N1* -1 6 T5 74 85 80 0.9 6.4 11 -,-,-,-,-
LAWYER UP RILEY 7 8 N> C3 6 6 T3 82 77 80 0.7 10 6.8 2 -,-,-,-,-
DON TEQUILAS 1 2.5 N1> 11 12 M2 83 87 85 0.7 11 13 3,1,-,-,1 B

 7 
10:02

7D  
ALW   
*1* MAGICAL SURPRISE 3 1.8 N> 11 6 M5 81 78 80 0.8 3.6 6.2 1,1,-,1,1 K+

FIBER PROOF 8 12 Q 7 8 M6 82 60 71 1 4.5 14 12 -,-,-,2,3 C
SHARPASADIAMOND 4 3.5 N 6 8 F6 81 74 78 0.7 5.2 9.9 2,-,-,3,-
GRANDPA JOE 6 12 N 6 6 C3 72 82 77 0.9 6 4.4 12 -,-,1,-,- B
BOLD DESERT 1 3 N 6 8 M3 76 81 78 0.8 7.1 5.6 -,3,3,-,2
THE HOUND 5 10 N 5 5 T4 87 64 75 0.8 13 13 3,-,-,-,-
BARSOOM 7 10 N 4 7 F6 80 67 74 0.7 14 6.2 5 -,-,-,-,-
CASTLE OF CORK 2 8 N> 9 6 F8 78 80 79 0.6 29 5.6 5 -,2,2,-,- C

 8 
10:32

6.5D  
CLM   
*0* REHOCRACY 1 3 N3* 1d 4 6 M2 94 84 89 0.7 4.6 3.7 1 3,1,1,1,- K+

PIQUANT 12 5 <N2* d 4 7 C1 84 78 81 0.5 5.7 6.5 1 1,-,3,2,- B
MASTERWORK 3 4 N 6 4 T3 84 81 82 0.8 6.9 7.4 2,3,-,3,-
MO JOKE 6 6 <N 7 7 C6 80 81 81 0.8 7.8 12 -,-,-,-,2
LIFE IS HARD 11 10 N7* 1 4 2 C3 78 81 80 0.6 7.9 15 4 -,-,-,-,-
MR SANDMAN 7 6 N 23C3 5 6 F5 91 82 87 0.7 8.1 6.3 2 -,2,2,-,3 C
PLATINUM GHOST 2 20 N -3 7 M8 86 61 73 0.8 14 35 3 -,-,-,-,-
ZIO LORENZO 8 15 N1 2 3 T4 82 74 78 0.9 23 64 -,-,-,-,-
GABRIEL SEVEN 4 8 N2 2 4 F5 90 66 78 0.7 26 18 -,-,-,-,-
ZEN MASTER 10 20 N1 8 2 F6 90 59 75 0.6 28 43 -,-,-,-,-
GABRIEL'S WING 9 4.5 N 23 4 6 T5 85 70 78 0.9 58 6.7 -,-,-,-,-
SHEA D WORLD 5 10 N1* 23 10 6 F8 91 49 70 0.6 91 176 -,-,-,-,1 C
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 1  
5:45

6.5D  
MSW   
*1*

BIG WOODS 5 2.5 N 8 7 T3 87 68 77 0.7 2.6 3.2 1,2,2,1,3 A
ROBBIESSTORMANGEL1 6 N1 1 6 9 1 0 0 0 0.6 3.6 4.4 9 -,-,3,2,1 B
ALOTLIKECHOCOLATE3 3.5 Q* 4 9 F3 80 77 79 0.9 6.9 6.4 2,1,-,3,2 B
ALAJUELA 2 15 N1 1 10 5 1 0 0 0 0.7 7.4 2.5 23 -,-,1,-,- C+
LEE STREET 7 5 Q1 7 6 U3 84 53 69 1 7.8 18 -,-,-,-,-
RAY MEFASOLATEEDOE4 4.5 Q* 5 7 F3 80 64 72 0.9 9.1 18 3,3,-,-,-
SAINTED 8 12 <N 23 3 4 U2 78 43 61 0.8 28 21 -,-,-,-,-
LOUIE LE COEUR 6 15 <Q 23 6 6 U5 67 46 56 0.8 91 153 -,-,-,-,-
MOONDOGGIE 9 15 N1> 23 6 5 U0 64 58 61 0.6 291 387 -,-,-,-,-

 2  
6:13

5D  
STK   
*1* SWEET DARLIN 10 2.5 <N* C3 9 7 M3 92 86 89 0.9 2.7 6.2 1,1,3,1,1 K+

DEAL WITH IT 4 4.5 <N C3 6 6 T7 85 84 84 1.3 4.6 5.9 -,3,2,2,-
DOLLY'S GUITAR 3 3.5 Q 6 9 C5 88 82 85 0.8 6.1 5.1 2,2,1,3,2 B
PIP SQUEEK 5 8 N 7 7 T4 85 82 84 1.1 6.4 12 3 -,-,-,-,-
HONOR HIS HALF 6 15 <N* C2 0 4 T8 93 71 82 1 13 30 1 -,-,-,-,-
TWO JET 2 6 N 6 5 T5 89 80 84 1.1 16 6.4 3,-,-,-,-
RUNTOLIVE 8 12 <Q C2 8 4 M4 85 78 82 0.8 19 9.9 2 -,-,-,-,-
TIFFANY'S FERRARI 9 15 N 8 7 M5 83 81 82 0.9 20 17 -,-,-,-,3
POPPY RED 7 10 N C3 2 5 M3 87 76 82 0.9 34 14 -,-,-,-,-
ONE LINE RULER 1 20 N* 0 5 T6 89 73 81 1 60 10 5 -,-,-,-,-

 3  
6:41

7D  
STK   
*4* MOR FORCE 8 2 Q1*> 8 8 M6 89 92 90 0.8 1.6 1.1 20 1,1,1,1,2 sK+

SCAR SHIP 1 3 N1* 6 10 M6 89 79 84 0.7 5.6 5 2,3,2,2,1 A
MO WHISKEY 2 5 Q1*> 23 8 8 T7 89 79 84 0.8 6.4 11 -,-,-,3,-
IMMA DEAL 4 8 N1> 6 6 T8 99 63 81 0.9 8.3 23 -,-,-,-,-
KOHEN THE MAN 5 12 Q 23 8 8 T5 79 83 81 0.9 14 26 -,-,-,-,3
DREWRELIUS 6 4.5 Q1> 23 6 5 M5 91 81 86 0.6 15 14 3,2,-,-,-
MOGUMBEAUX 7 15 N1 23 8 6 C0 87 72 79 0.6 17 18 -,-,-,-,-
DOUBLE DEALS 3 10 N 23 6 5 F7 84 75 80 1 32 11 -,-,3,-,-
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 4  
7:09

5D  
STK   
*1* PRADO'S PRIORITY 8 2 N C3 9 8 F9 94 81 87 0.7 3.2 4.1 1,1,1,1,1 K+

DRILLING REPORT 1 3 N 4 5 T6 88 84 86 0.9 4.3 5.9 2,3,2,2,- C
DOCTOR LEO 4 5 <N1 C1 7 5 T7 85 88 87 0.7 4.4 8 3 -,2,-,3,- C
SOPHIE'S PAINTER 9 6 N 4 10 C5 87 80 83 0.9 9.4 8.9 -,-,-,-,2
HOME VISIT 5 10 <N 6 4 F8 86 77 82 0.6 10 6.4 5 3,-,3,-,-
SHARP CHARLIE 7 10 N C3 7 7 F8 92 75 83 0.7 12 6.5 5 -,-,-,-,3
BIND FAITH 6 10 <N 7 6 T7 88 82 85 0.8 16 15 -,-,-,-,-
WATER TESTER 3 15 N2 8 6 F7 90 76 83 0.7 16 16 -,-,-,-,-
OUR BODIE 2 20 <Q 4 6 T2 81 68 74 0.7 118 17 1 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
7:37

8D  
STK   
*0* BLESSED ASSURANCE6 2 N1> 8 5 C1 76 100 88 0.6 3.2 2 2,1,1,1,- A+

SAVED BY GRACE 2 4 N1 8 7 T2 75 89 82 0.8 3.5 7.9 2 3,-,-,2,- C
GROUND CONTROL 5 3 N 2 10 T7 75 93 84 0.8 4.4 5.8 1,2,3,3,- B
R T'S GEM 3 6 N C1 11 8 T5 73 87 80 0.8 5.9 14 0 -,-,-,-,1 C
UNO PEA 7 15 N C2 3 4 T3 71 83 77 0.8 11 26 2 -,-,-,-,-
CUTE DINERO QUEEN 4 8 Q1 C3 10 8 T5 86 72 79 0.9 13 4.3 9 -,-,2,-,2
PRECIOUS MONEY 1 6 N*> 23C2 7 8 T3 90 76 83 0.7 17 8.2 -,3,-,-,3

 6  
8:05

8.5D  
STK   
*1* TOUCHUPONASTAR 5 0.2 N1* 14 9 F9 108 97 102 1 0.5 1.7 1,1,1,1,1 K

SAINT GABRIEL 3 5 N1> 23 8 11 T4 93 88 91 0.7 7.1 2.9 11 2,2,2,2,2 B+
TDZSHININLUCKYSTAR2 15 N> 4 8 T4 84 90 87 0.7 11 8.9 4 -,-,-,3,- C
MANGUM 4 6 N* 12 9 T6 84 96 90 0.9 12 6.7 3,3,-,-,3
A MILLION MOONS 1 12 N> 4 8 F7 87 87 87 0.8 35 5.9 8 -,-,3,-,-

 7  
8:33

7D  
STK   
*3* MIDNIGHT PASSION 1 1.8 N 23 9 11 M7 80 88 84 0.8 1.9 2.1 1,3,1,1,1 K

LITEUPTHENITE 4 3 Q1*> 6 7 C4 89 84 86 0.6 1.9 2.1 12 2,1,2,2,3 A+
WHISPER ME A SMILE 2 4.5 Q> 6 5 T8 91 72 82 0.7 10 16 3,-,-,3,-
VARINISI 5 10 Q1* 7 7 C2 84 73 78 0.7 12 15 -,-,-,-,-
APPEAL 3 15 Q> 6 6 T4 87 66 76 0.9 20 12 1 -,-,-,-,-
WALKNTO NEWORLEANS6 10 Q> 2 3 T6 93 78 85 0.6 21 6.6 4 -,2,3,-,- C
MAGNOLIA'S MISSION7 6 Q*> 7 6 F5 82 77 79 1 27 47 -,-,-,-,-
MO PUMPKIN 8 15 Q 9 7 C0 72 67 69 0.7 324 64 -,-,-,-,2
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 8  
9:01

5D  
STK   
*4* SASSI STRUTTER 4 6 Q 23 7 5 C3 94 87 90 1.3 2.8 2.8 15 3,2,1,1,- sA+

SECRET FAITH 6 1.2 <Q* 8 5 M5 89 94 92 0.8 2.8 5.4 1,1,3,2,- A
SIX STRING 2 8 N 7 7 F6 94 82 88 0.7 6.3 8.6 3 -,-,-,3,3
WON DAY 10 5 N1 6 5 T6 92 78 85 0.9 8.2 7.9 -,-,-,-,-
LOVELYREDSTILETTOS8 10 N 4 9 F8 98 79 88 0.7 11 4.6 10 2,3,2,-,2 C
CAJUN CATTITUDE 3 15 N C2 3 4 T8 94 78 86 0.9 15 14 1 -,-,-,-,-
VIV'S WILD ACES 7 15 N 4 7 T5 89 83 86 0.9 31 15 0 -,-,-,-,-
LUYV 1 20 Q 6 3 M3 88 69 79 1 33 51 -,-,-,-,-
CUSTOM DESIGN 9 15 <N* 23 7 6 T4 95 79 87 0.8 79 37 -,-,-,-,-
FAST FLAME 5 12 <Q* 7 7 F8 98 59 78 0.5 158 176 -,-,-,-,1 C

 9  
9:29

8D  
STK   
*2* SECRET FAITH 1 2.5 Q*> 7 7 T5 89 93 91 0.7 2.1 4.2 6 1,2,2,1,- A+

RISING INFLATION 4 5 N* 8 8 T6 83 94 89 0.8 3.2 7.6 9 3,3,-,2,3 C
SUPA SPEED 7 1.6 N1* 23 8 8 T3 97 89 93 0.6 5 3 2,1,1,3,- A
NODAH 3 6 N1 23 6 6 M2 72 98 85 0.8 7.7 4.4 5 -,-,3,-,-
SWEET DARLIN 2 8 N*> C3 8 9 T3 91 85 88 0.6 12 17 -,-,-,-,2
WONDERRAND 6 15 N2 6 5 C0 71 86 78 0.7 17 14 1 -,-,-,-,-
KALIL 5 8 Q* 10 9 F6 87 79 83 0.9 48 6.8 2 -,-,-,-,1 B

10  
9:57

5D  
STK   
*1* EL DINERO 4 3.5 <Q* 8 9 M4 95 93 94 0.8 3.3 5.7 3 2,2,3,1,1 A+

GEAUX SUGAR 7 2 N1* 8 6 F9 106 85 96 0.6 3.6 4.2 1,1,1,2,- K
CHAD'S FLASHY WAYS6 12 Q 5 4 C3 88 85 86 1.3 8.4 10 4 -,-,-,3,-
SMASH IT 1 6 <N1* 23 7 7 T7 94 82 88 0.8 8.6 17 -,-,-,-,3
TUSSLING CHARLIE 10 10 N1 23 7 6 T7 94 85 89 0.9 9.2 8.4 3 -,-,-,-,-
STRONG PROMISE 5 5 <N* 7 7 T6 93 88 90 0.8 12 13 3,3,-,-,2
MARKS PROMISE 3 20 N1 23 7 5 T7 93 76 84 0.9 14 14 3 -,-,-,-,-
TDZ HINT OF POWER 2 15 Q1 23 4 5 F9 96 70 83 0.8 24 5.7 10 -,-,2,-,-
COUNTRY HIT 8 15 N 1 2 F9 96 75 85 0.7 36 13 2 -,-,-,-,-
SAFARINFAS 11 8 N1 23 -2 4 T6 91 82 86 0.9 43 25 -,-,-,-,-
TRIPPLE D RULLER 9 15 N1 1 5 M5 86 79 82 0.9 96 215 -,-,-,-,-
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11 
10:25

8.5D  
STK   
*1* CAJUN AMI 9 4 N C2 7 5 C1 80 85 83 0.8 3.6 12 2 3,-,-,1,- C

PLAY MO 3 5 Q> C1 7 8 F7 80 89 84 0.6 4.9 7.5 1 -,2,-,2,2 B
BREAKING STAR 1 2.5 N 23 7 10 F8 83 85 84 0.6 6.2 5.9 1,3,3,3,1 A
RUNNINGINTHEMONEY 2 15 N* 23C1 8 6 F8 86 64 75 0.7 6.4 4.9 12 -,-,2,-,-
RANCH WATER 5 3.5 N> 6 8 F6 88 82 85 0.5 6.9 3 3 2,1,1,-,3 A+
PICASSO BABY 7 6 N1 4 4 F9 68 89 78 0.6 9.3 9.3 -,-,-,-,-
NORTHERNREFLECTION8 15 N> 6 6 M1 75 87 81 0.7 10 12 3 -,-,-,-,-
IRON IN THE FIRE 4 12 N> C1 7 5 F6 91 74 82 0.5 38 17 -,-,-,-,-
LITTLE WARRIOR 6 20 N 5 2 C0 55 86 71 0.8 290 93 -,-,-,-,-
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 1  
1:45

5T  
MSW   
*0*

AYZEE 6 5 N1 1 6 6 1 0 0 0 1 2.6 5.1 17 -,-,1,1,3 A+
REAUX DAY 13 8 N1 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0.8 5.8 8.1 7 -,-,-,2,- C
BRIGHT NOTE 2 3 N1 23 9 6 F5 92 69 81 0.6 6.2 5.6 1,1,2,3,2 A
HAMMYDOWN 5 15 N1 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 8.6 15 6 -,-,-,-,-
HAVEMERCIONUS 7 15 N1 1 6 5 1 0 0 0 1 8.6 6.7 9 -,-,3,-,-
SWEET IRON 9 15 N1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0.8 11 15 4 -,-,-,-,-
C C FANTA C 4 5 <N1 5 6 M5 68 72 70 0.5 18 15 3,-,-,-,-
LOVE GETAWAY 3 4 N 23 5 6 F5 90 69 79 0.4 24 15 2,3,-,-,-
PARADISE RIDGE 8 5 Q 23 4 6 F9 95 64 79 0.5 33 10 -,2,-,-,-
RESTLESS MIND 1 5 <Q1 6 8 M5 77 67 72 0.3 74 41 -,-,-,-,1 C
CHARLIE BRAHMS 11 10 <N 23 6 6 F5 85 57 71 0.3 443 13 0 -,-,-,-,-
EXPECT A GUITAR 10 20 <N1 5 4 C5 88 32 60 0.5 681 546 -,-,-,-,-
ANNALA 12 10 Q* -2 1 F5 85 50 67 0.4 ## 231 -,-,-,-,-

 2  
2:15

6D  
MCL   
*0* DEAL ME TRIPS 4 1.2 N C2 10 11 F6 85 71 78 1.1 1.5 2 1,1,1,1,1 K+

SULTAN'S PRIDE 1 5 Q 23d 5 9 F9 86 61 73 1.3 3.2 4.4 9 3,3,3,2,- C
BIG MO 6 2 N C2 10 6 C2 78 76 77 0.6 5.7 3.6 2,2,2,3,- C
DULCE LOREFICHE 2 12 Q d 6 2 U2 76 58 67 1 8 5.5 9 -,-,-,-,-
MAKE ME A DEAL 3 5 N 23 8 9 U2 69 74 72 0.8 16 11 -,-,-,-,3
GATO BLUE 5 12 N 23 8 9 U5 67 60 63 0.8 27 32 -,-,-,-,2

 3  
2:45

6D  
CLM   
*2* STAR ROCK STAR 2 4 N1 23d 8 7 C5 85 82 84 0.7 4.7 4.5 1,-,1,1,- A+

YOCKEY'S DRIVETHRU4 3.5 N d 9 8 C1 81 91 86 0.7 4.8 6.6 2,1,-,2,2 B
ALLER VITE 7 5 <Q* 5 5 F6 81 76 78 0.8 5 6.8 0 -,-,-,3,-
STARPORT 6 4 N 23 5 7 F8 93 78 86 0.9 5.3 5.6 3,2,3,-,-
BIG NICKEL 5 4.5 N 10 7 T5 84 71 77 0.9 6.6 6.7 -,-,-,-,3
BLAME ME SERIOUSLY1 5 N 23 8 10 M4 85 77 81 0.9 7.5 9.3 -,-,-,-,1 C
ASTHECOLDWINDBLOWS3 6 N 6 8 C3 92 76 84 0.7 12 4.6 5 -,3,2,-,-
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 4  
3:15

8.5T  
ALW   
*2* ALLNIGHT MOONLIGHT1 4.5 Q 6 7 C1 66 104 85 0.7 4 6.6 5 1,-,-,1,- A+

RISK MANAGER 6 3 N* 6 7 C1 85 88 87 0.7 4.5 7.6 -,-,-,2,-
LIAR'S POKER 5 6 N 4 6 F6 97 81 89 1.1 6.8 8.7 1 -,2,-,3,- C
WRITE OFF JERRY 3 4 N C2 8 7 C3 87 88 88 0.7 8.2 11 2,-,-,-,1 C
MACKADOO 2 10 Q1* C1 4 8 T3 87 79 83 0.8 9.4 6.2 7 -,-,3,-,-
CALIBRATE 8 6 Q C2 9 6 C2 91 88 89 0.8 9.4 17 3,3,-,-,2
SABI 4 3.5 N 5 0 T3 98 86 92 0.9 12 5.9 -,1,2,-,- B
GREAT ESCAPE 9 5 Q 23 7 6 T6 85 92 89 0.5 16 5.8 0 -,-,1,-,3 C
EDGERTON 7 15 Q1 6 7 C2 88 79 84 0.8 19 12 3 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
3:45

8.5D  
ALW   
*0* PARIS LILY 2 0.8 Q3* 1 9 10 F7 102 81 92 0.9 1.6 1.6 1,1,1,1,2 K+

AMARTH 3 2 Q3* 1d 10 11 T5 92 85 89 0.8 2.5 2.1 3,3,2,2,1 B
AMALFI DRIVE 4 2.5 Q> 23 10 9 T8 91 89 90 1 3.9 6 2,2,3,3,3 C
CONCH FRIED RICE 1 15 Q1 9 9 C3 89 75 82 0.5 12 8.9 4 -,-,-,-,-
DOUDOUDOUWANADANCE5 20 Q1 8 7 F6 85 58 71 0.5 23 21 -,-,-,-,-

 6  
4:15

8T  
ALW   
*0* BOSS OF ALL BOSSES3 2 Q 7 7 T6 86 85 86 1 3.5 5.2 1,1,3,1,2 A+

KENMORE WEST 9 4 Q 23 8 6 T6 76 96 86 1 3.8 6.8 4 -,2,-,2,- C
CAJUN MITOLE 5 4 Q* 4 6 T2 78 93 85 0.5 6.1 3.8 4 2,3,1,3,- B
WICKED SECRET 6 6 Q 6 4 C2 71 92 82 0.8 6.9 6.4 1 -,-,-,-,-
LASER CLAD 2 3 N 7 7 T6 81 86 83 0.9 9.6 5.1 3,-,2,-,3
CAUSEWAY BENNY 8 10 N1* 23 8 6 F6 87 82 84 0.6 12 13 -,-,-,-,-
LE MONSTRE RAPIDE 1 8 Q 23 7 8 T6 86 82 84 0.6 20 14 -,-,-,-,1 C
BEHEMAH STAR 4 20 Q 6 7 T4 69 73 71 1 20 56 1 -,-,-,-,-
JEFFROW 7 12 Q* 5 7 C0 75 93 84 0.4 29 21 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
4:45

8.5D  
ALW   
*1* FIRE MOON 3 3 Q2*> 23 8 7 F9 97 85 91 0.7 2.8 3.9 1 2,1,2,1,- A+

LOW KEY 6 3.5 Q1* d 8 8 C1 75 91 83 0.8 4 6.6 3,-,-,2,2
UNION MIST 7 6 Q 7 6 M3 80 90 85 1 4.9 9 3 -,-,-,3,-
ANONIMA 2 3.5 N7* 1 7 6 T6 94 80 87 0.7 6.1 3.5 -,2,1,-,- C
SEA TO SKY 5 5 Q1 d 8 8 C9 77 97 87 0.4 9.4 4.2 3 1,3,3,-,3 B
DAWN AFTER DAWN 1 12 Q1* C1 8 9 T4 84 79 81 0.8 10 11 1 -,-,-,-,1 C
SIERRA NOVEMBER 4 5 Q 23 8 8 C2 73 90 82 0.8 23 13 -,-,-,-,-
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 8  
5:15

5.5T  
ALW   
*1* TEMPTING EVE 2 6 N 23 6 7 T8 96 76 86 0.7 3.9 6.6 7 3,-,-,1,- C+

BETTY'S DANCE 4 3 Q 23 8 8 T5 94 87 90 0.6 6.7 7.5 2,1,-,2,1 A
FROM SCRATCH 7 6 N 5 7 F5 100 80 90 0.6 6.9 6.2 0 1,2,3,3,- A
SEPTEMBER MAGIC 1 4 <Q C3 6 7 C6 90 83 87 0.5 7 11 -,-,-,-,3
SHE'Z THE LAW 8 12 N1* 6 6 C5 90 80 85 0.6 7.3 15 5 -,-,-,-,-
I'M MO JOKE 3 4 Q 23 8 7 C5 95 82 88 0.7 7.8 6.1 -,3,2,-,2
SOMETHING STRONGER6 6 <Q 23 5 6 M5 94 78 86 0.5 8.2 5.5 2 -,-,1,-,- C
MYIYLA 9 15 N3* 1 7 5 C0 80 85 83 0.5 25 8.8 4 -,-,-,-,-
MISS LONELLE 5 12 <Q 23 6 4 C5 86 76 81 0.5 28 14 -,-,-,-,-

 9  
5:45

6D  
CLM   
*1* MARGOINABUBBLEBATH4 5 N 23C2 9 7 T6 96 75 85 0.7 3.7 4.3 5 -,3,2,1,3 B+

SLAM DIEGO 5 5 Q 10 8 C3 85 83 84 0.8 4.5 6.2 2 3,-,-,2,2 C
BERLAINE 3 3.5 <Q 7 6 T7 87 84 86 0.7 5 5.7 1,2,-,3,- B
GOLD PLUS 2 5 Q 5 2 T8 91 75 83 1 6.2 11 -,-,-,-,-
HITTIN MY STRIDE 1 3 Q 8 10 M4 84 89 86 0.8 6.8 4.1 2,1,1,-,1 A
MAMBA OUT 7 4 N 7 8 T6 90 80 85 0.9 10 4.4 -,-,3,-,-
CASTLE MAGIC 6 12 N1 6 8 T7 87 73 80 0.9 11 16 1 -,-,-,-,-



TRK GP 
DATE 02/07/2026
www.chartinghorsevalue.com

Sum of WIN %

R
A
C
E

D
S

H
O

R
S
E

N
U
M

B
ER

M
/L

FI
TN

ES
S

FO
R
M

 C
YC

LE

TR
A
IN

ER

JO
C
K
EY

PA
C
E

ES LS EN
ER

G
Y

PF
D

S
%

PF
D

S
 O

D
D

S

B
ES

T 
O

D
D

S

V
A
LU

E

R
A
N
K

A
B
C

 1 
12:20

8T  
MSW   
*0*

CLASSIC MOVE 1 4.5 N> 23d 5 5 F5 93 82 87 0.4 4 3.9 5 2,1,1,1,- K+
POINT IN TIME 11 10 N2*> 23 2 4 U5 93 78 85 0.4 7.3 9.8 4 -,2,-,2,- B
TAM TAM 6 4 N3* 1 5 5 T8 89 79 84 0.4 7.7 9.8 1,3,-,3,- C
CONQUERING MARIN 12 6 Q5*> 1 6 5 U9 0 0 0 0.8 8.8 16 -,-,-,-,2
SHE REIGNS 14 15 N 5 6 M2 74 72 73 0.6 10 23 4 -,-,-,-,3
SONNYNPEACHES 8 8 Q> 23d 5 5 T5 89 75 82 0.4 12 6.1 5 -,-,3,-,-
DEVILISH GRIN 10 6 N 5 6 C3 77 78 78 0.5 13 4.2 8 3,-,2,-,1 B
EAT HAY RUN 5 10 N1 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0.5 18 32 -,-,-,-,-
JUSTIFIED GIFT 4 12 N1 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0.4 27 35 -,-,-,-,-
CANDY ROCKETTE 2 12 N1 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 0.4 27 38 -,-,-,-,-
ELECTA 9 15 Q1 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0.4 33 47 -,-,-,-,-
LEGAL SQUEEZE 7 15 Q1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0.4 33 47 -,-,-,-,-
MO'S LITTLE DARLIN 13 20 N1 1 6 3 1 0 0 0 0.4 44 24 -,-,-,-,-
ENJOYING 3 15 N 23 6 4 F5 75 79 77 0.8 52 89 -,-,-,-,-

 2 
12:50

8D  
CLM   
*2* MAJOR KING 6 20 N2 C1 3 -0 T6 81 93 87 0.8 5.3 8.7 12 -,2,-,1,- B+

BLUE SLIDE PARK 4 6 Q C1 7 7 C4 80 90 85 0.8 5.4 8.9 2 3,-,-,2,- C
LOU THE BODY 2 2.5 N C3 7 8 T5 84 86 85 0.9 5.5 10 1,-,-,3,3 B
BOLD ADVANCE 5 3.5 N2 9 10 T5 80 91 85 0.7 5.5 2.7 6 -,3,1,-,2 C
MR SCATTER 3 5 N C1 9 5 C0 73 102 88 0.7 5.7 8.3 -,1,-,-,- C
BLESS AMERICA 7 2 Q C2 10 10 T2 75 87 81 0.7 7.6 4.2 2,-,2,-,1 B
WILL OF A WARRIOR 1 12 N 5 8 M4 72 82 77 0.6 7.9 6.1 7 -,-,3,-,-

 3  
1:20

5A  
MCL   
*2* FREEDOM STREET 5 15 N 5 6 C5 88 70 79 0.8 3.2 7.6 19 3,-,-,1,- C+

AUTHENTIC HONOUR 2 8 <N 5 5 C4 85 76 81 0.9 6.1 5.6 5 -,2,2,2,- B
DEUXIEME CHANCE 6 10 Q 3 5 F5 90 67 79 0.7 9.5 18 1 2,-,-,3,- C
FIRST NAVY JACK 10 4.5 N1 23 7 7 F7 88 61 75 0.7 9.7 3.9 3 -,-,1,-,1 A
NO BILLS CAMPAIGN 8 2.5 <N 7 6 F5 88 74 81 0.5 10 5.7 1,1,3,-,- A
JAKER 4 6 Q C2 9 5 T3 79 78 78 0.6 10 12 -,-,-,-,-
MORE THERAPY 9 12 <N 4 8 F4 84 73 78 0.7 12 14 0 -,-,-,-,2
ENZITO 3 20 N2 8 6 F5 90 68 79 0.7 13 24 3 -,-,-,-,3
MULLY'S MOON 1 3 <Q1 4 6 F3 79 81 80 0.5 14 8.5 -,3,-,-,-
EL RABANO 7 30 <N 5 7 F6 84 64 74 0.7 26 23 1 -,-,-,-,-
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 4  
1:50

8T  
ALW   
*1* LAIGINA 4 1 Q1 d 9 9 F6 94 80 87 1.3 2 3.2 1,1,1,1,1 K+

VITA MIA 1 3 N1 d 8 9 F5 78 81 80 0.6 5.1 4.1 3,-,2,2,3 C
BEWARE OF OOH LALA2 8 Q 23 9 8 T5 82 83 83 0.9 7.2 5 6 -,2,3,3,- C
TIMEFORPEACE 7 5 Q 7 7 T6 77 86 81 0.9 8.1 7.9 -,3,-,-,-
COVERED IN CRYSTAL3 6 Q 9 9 C3 77 84 81 0.7 8.8 10 2,-,-,-,2
BAYOU BRIGID 6 15 N d 5 5 T2 75 84 79 0.8 11 12 3 -,-,-,-,-
BRAT GIRL 5 20 N 6 3 T3 81 70 75 0.9 11 7 8 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
2:20

7D  
CLM   
*1* LITTLE TOWN STREET 6 1.6 N> 8 9 F5 91 80 86 0.9 3.4 3.7 1,1,3,1,2 A

SAMARITAN'S JOY 7 6 Q1 23 6 8 T7 83 79 81 1 4.5 5.5 5 -,3,-,2,- C+
BOOMBOX BETTY 1 12 N 8 8 T4 81 72 76 0.7 5 10 10 -,-,-,3,3
DAKOTA'S LIL AUROR 5 3.5 Q 8 7 C3 85 77 81 0.6 5.7 3 4 2,2,1,-,- B
CALLING THE SHOTS 4 3 N 6 5 C2 71 81 76 0.6 6.4 3.5 -,-,2,-,-
ROYALTIES RICHES 2 8 N2*> C2 9 9 C2 79 79 79 0.6 10 33 3,-,-,-,1 C
ALLURING SERENITY 3 10 Q 7 6 C4 79 80 79 0.5 18 25 -,-,-,-,-

 6  
2:50

7D  
MSW   
*0*

HIGH CAMP 10 1.8 Q1> 23 8 6 F9 100 89 94 1 4.1 5.5 1,1,3,1,3 A
NON CONFORMING 1 12 N2*> 23 7 6 F9 96 78 87 0.9 4.3 4.2 13 3,-,2,2,- C+
GROWTH EQUITY 8 3.5 N6*> 1 8 6 T5 102 83 92 0.6 4.4 4 2,2,1,3,2 A
FIVE WISHES 7 6 Q1 1 6 5 1 0 0 0 0.6 8.4 11 -,-,-,-,-
EZUM 2 10 N1 1 7 7 1 0 0 0 0.6 14 11 -,-,-,-,1 C
UNSEARCHABLE 5 12 Q1 1 4 5 1 0 0 0 0.6 17 21 -,-,-,-,-
KINGSWEARCROWNS 3 8 Q1> 23 4 6 C5 94 87 90 0.6 18 12 -,3,-,-,-
PALPABLE 4 15 N1 1 4 2 1 0 0 0 0.6 21 26 -,-,-,-,-
BRIDGESONG 11 12 N1 1 7 6 1 0 0 0 0.5 21 13 -,-,-,-,-
WHINE COUNTRY 9 20 N1 1 4 6 1 0 0 0 0.6 27 31 -,-,-,-,-
THREE MILE GOLD 6 30 N1 1 -2 4 1 0 0 0 0.5 52 51 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
3:20

5T  
ALW   
*1* MASSETO 9 4 Q13 1 6 7 C5 89 94 92 0.8 4.3 6.4 3,2,3,1,- C

XY SPEED 8 4.5 N1 7 7 M5 92 88 90 0.9 5.4 5.4 1,-,1,2,3 A+
TWISTED FILIGREE 7 6 N1 7 7 F7 94 88 91 1.1 6.2 11 0 2,3,-,3,2 C
NIAGARA SKYLINE 6 5 <Q1 4 7 M4 91 89 90 1 6.8 6.9 -,-,-,-,-
CAIRO CAPER 5 6 <Q2* 8 7 M4 91 91 91 0.6 9 6.2 0 -,-,2,-,1 B
TEST FACTOR 4 15 N1 6 7 T6 97 82 89 0.9 9.4 14 4 -,-,-,-,-
SOUPER QUEST 3 2.5 N1 23 7 6 T8 97 80 89 0.6 11 8.8 -,-,-,-,-
LOUIE THE SUN KING 1 10 N1 23 6 4 M4 96 87 92 0.7 11 7.8 3 -,1,-,-,- B
TAKECAREOFBUSINESS2 30 N2 7 5 C1 89 89 89 0.5 43 12 5 -,-,-,-,-
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 8  
3:50

8.5D  
MSW   
*0*

THE PUMA 3 1.4 Q> 23 5 7 F9 96 96 96 0.7 2 2.3 1,1,1,1,- K+
MR. MIRACLE 1 3 N2* 23 8 7 M5 80 89 84 0.8 2.9 4.4 2 2,-,2,2,2 C
EASTERLY 6 3.5 Q1 23 9 8 F9 85 89 87 0.9 7.2 5.7 -,2,3,3,1 B
ACE JACK DEUCE 2 8 Q 23 6 5 C0 71 92 82 0.8 7.6 6.6 3 -,-,-,-,-
HALOGEN 5 10 Q> 23 8 8 U5 89 82 85 0.7 11 13 3,3,-,-,3
FOURTH DIMENSION 4 8 Q1 7 8 C1 75 86 81 0.7 28 18 -,-,-,-,-
CHESS MATCH 8 15 N1 1 7 8 1 0 0 0 0.4 28 9.9 3 -,-,-,-,-
STAKEHOLDER 7 30 N2*> 23 5 6 U0 82 65 73 0.6 73 80 -,-,-,-,-

 9  
4:19

8.5A  
CLM   
*2* CARENTAN 4 4.5 Q1 7 5 T7 84 80 82 1 4.2 12 3 1,-,-,1,3 A

AMERICAN SPEED 6 6 N1 C1 5 4 F7 85 83 84 0.9 4.6 11 6 3,2,-,2,- C
NINJA STAR 12 2 Q1 C2 4 5 M3 82 88 85 1 6.5 12 -,1,-,3,- C
NEURAL NETWORK 3 20 Q1 23 7 6 T4 75 83 79 1 9.5 12 6 -,-,-,-,1 C
ROCK THE STARS 13 8 N 6 4 C2 77 88 83 0.7 10 4.7 9 -,-,1,-,- C+
HONESTO 7 15 N 3 4 M2 77 85 81 0.9 16 6.7 8 -,-,2,-,-
DIXIE PREACH 11 15 N C3 6 4 C2 72 88 80 0.7 16 15 1 -,-,-,-,-
DOWNING STREET 5 15 Q 2 4 C0 68 93 81 0.7 22 26 -,-,-,-,-
DRUNKEN SAILOR 1 10 N4 1 6 5 C3 70 92 81 0.6 26 7.3 4 -,-,3,-,-
SHINIGAMI 10 8 N1*> 5 6 F5 94 72 83 0.7 28 9.2 2,3,-,-,- C
INCHON 2 10 N*> 5 6 T4 88 77 82 0.5 32 32 -,-,-,-,2
NEVER SAY NEVER 9 10 N1 C3 4 6 M6 80 80 80 0.9 35 77 -,-,-,-,-
GUILDENSTERN 8 50 N 2 3 C3 76 66 71 0.7 38 68 1 -,-,-,-,-

10  
4:49

5T  
STK   
*1* MOON SPUN 7 1.6 Q1 23 8 6 F7 97 87 92 1 3.6 5.7 1,2,3,1,- A+

TWIRLING QUEEN 6 4 Q2 7 7 T8 103 82 92 0.8 4.4 4.3 -,1,1,2,2 A
FLAMINGO WAY 1 3.5 Q1 8 6 M5 91 91 91 1 5.2 9.9 -,-,-,3,-
CART GIRL SAM 8 4.5 N2* 7 7 C6 102 80 91 0.6 6.1 5.1 2,3,2,-,3
LE AMAZONIA 2 8 Q 7 7 T7 94 84 89 1 8.7 8.6 -,-,-,-,1 C
WITHOUT CAUSE 4 8 <Q6* 1 6 7 F7 92 90 91 0.8 9.1 6.7 2 -,-,-,-,-
CHOOSE JOY 5 20 Q1 6 7 C3 90 88 89 0.8 12 13 3 -,-,-,-,-
TREE C'S KAI 3 30 Q 7 7 T5 96 82 89 0.8 57 9.1 7 3,-,-,-,-
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11  
5:18

6D  
ALW   
*1* MO WORK 4 4 Q2* 23 7 8 F6 98 79 89 1.3 3 3.9 7 3,-,2,1,2 C+

FAST TOWN 3 3 N6* 1 9 8 T6 96 88 92 0.7 3.9 3.5 1,2,1,2,1 K
TERRAPIN STATION 1 3.5 <Q 9 6 M5 86 83 85 0.7 6.2 12 -,-,-,3,-
NOTHINGSUBTLE 2 4.5 <N 6 6 T7 92 91 91 1 7.8 8.9 2,3,-,-,-
C K WONDER 5 6 Q8* 1 6 8 C3 81 96 89 0.8 8.6 6 1 -,-,3,-,-
RAFAROO 6 10 <Q7* 1 7 8 T2 87 76 81 0.4 9.9 10 0 -,-,-,-,3
LATCH THE HATCH 7 6 N4 1 8 7 T6 104 81 92 0.6 14 6 1 -,1,-,-,- B
LETHAL SPEED 8 15 <Q1 23d 1 6 C1 82 60 71 0.6 30 48 -,-,-,-,-

12  
5:48

7.5T  
ALW   
*2* MEILANI 4 8 Q3* 1 6 7 M5 83 86 84 0.9 4.4 6.6 9 1,2,3,1,1 K+

DANDONA 3 20 <Q5 1 7 6 C0 78 58 68 0.5 5.1 7.9 12 -,-,-,2,3 C
JUST A MINUTE 9 6 N2*> 23 3 6 C0 92 85 88 0.4 6.8 4.9 4 -,1,1,3,- A
BACKGAMMON 5 8 N 6 6 M6 79 84 81 0.7 7 14 2 3,-,-,-,-
CALL ME PRECIOUS 10 15 Q2 7 5 F5 81 79 80 0.8 12 19 2 -,-,-,-,-
SLIPPERS 7 3.5 N2 23 6 6 C5 84 85 84 0.4 12 7.8 -,3,-,-,-
HUMOR ME BABY 1 20 N2> 6 7 F5 89 73 81 0.7 14 28 2 -,-,-,-,-
WINE ON SUNDAY 2 1.8 <Q1 23 7 6 C0 56 98 77 0.6 14 15 2,-,-,-,2
REINA DEL VIENTO 6 15 Q 8 5 M5 80 76 78 0.9 15 5.1 11 -,-,2,-,-
VIVA VIENNE 8 6 Q 4 6 M3 69 90 80 0.8 19 9.6 -,-,-,-,-
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 1  
2:00

7D  
CLM   
*2* MO SATURDAYS 3 4 N1 8 9 T8 93 74 83 0.7 3.2 5.3 4 1,3,-,1,3 A

MY GOOD GOOD BOY 4 6 N> 10 9 T6 84 85 84 0.8 3.8 4.3 7 2,2,3,2,2 B+
MACHO GRANDE 5 3 <Q 7 7 C0 72 84 78 0.6 4.4 3 -,-,1,3,- C
TURQUOISE BLUE 2 1.2 Q 8 10 T6 86 85 86 0.8 5.6 7.8 3,1,-,-,1 B
SEND OFF 6 8 Q 6 7 C1 67 99 83 0.8 6.5 3.5 12 -,-,2,-,-
THREEFIFTYSEVEN 1 12 N1*> 9 7 T4 94 70 82 0.8 11 15 1 -,-,-,-,-

 2  
2:27

5T  
CLM   
*3* MISS MOZETTI 1 6 <Q3* 1 5 5 T6 94 70 82 1.3 2.3 4.4 19 1,-,2,1,- A+

ON WING 6 4.5 N4* 1 6 8 T8 93 74 83 1 3 6.2 8 3,2,3,2,2 C
GLORY O 4 6 N 7 7 T8 87 74 81 0.7 7 14 -,-,-,3,3
STEALIN'TIME 2 12 Q 4 7 C3 88 76 82 0.5 8.3 4 13 -,-,1,-,- C
HAPPY N SMILING 7 4 N1* 8 6 M3 87 78 83 0.5 9 6.7 2,3,-,-,-
AVALING 3 8 <Q 23C2 8 2 C1 83 86 85 0.4 28 11 -,1,-,-,- C
FLYIN WITHTHE BOSS5 10 <Q 5 8 M7 87 48 68 0.5 33 42 -,-,-,-,-
NOW HEAR THIS 8 3 N 8 8 C3 87 71 79 0.7 46 7.1 -,-,-,-,1 C
TRUE CHIEF 10 30 N 4 4 T8 90 61 76 0.5 59 47 -,-,-,-,-
SHE'S EXTRA 9 20 <Q 4 3 T7 86 68 77 0.5 91 36 -,-,-,-,-

 3  
2:59

6.5D  
CLM   
*2* PAINTED LAD 5 4.5 N1 d 4 8 M4 86 80 83 0.8 4.4 7.4 3,-,-,1,- C

RED SUMMERBIRD 1 10 <N1* d 9 6 M3 93 63 78 0.9 4.7 4.6 9 -,-,2,2,- B
VIETNAM VICTORY 6 2 Q d 7 6 M5 89 88 88 0.7 4.7 6.8 2,1,-,3,- B
BERGHEIM 7 10 <N 7 8 C4 81 83 82 0.6 5.4 4.6 9 1,-,3,-,3 B+
FORT HOOD 3 3 N 9 9 F7 88 83 86 0.8 6.1 4.4 -,2,1,-,1 A
BANDERA BLING 2 6 Q 23 7 9 M2 83 85 84 0.9 7.7 4.9 2 -,3,-,-,2
SLIM JIMMY 4 15 <Q d 6 3 M5 74 58 66 0.7 37 51 -,-,-,-,-
IBERIAN RUNNER 8 20 N 6 4 F4 76 75 76 0.8 37 57 -,-,-,-,-

 4  
3:31

5.5D  
CLM   
*1* FLOTATION STATION 6 1.4 N 10 12 F7 89 81 85 0.6 2.3 5.9 2,2,-,1,1 A

ORE MINE 7 2.5 N 11 10 F7 90 84 87 0.5 3.4 4.3 1,1,1,2,2 K+
OUR MOON PIE 3 3.5 N 10 6 M6 82 78 80 0.8 5.1 15 -,-,-,3,3
UNBRIDLED BLING 5 6 N 23 -0 6 F7 92 69 80 0.4 7.2 6.4 3,-,-,-,-
LOUISIANA FLASH 4 20 N 23C2 3 4 F7 93 73 83 0.5 11 4.9 13 -,3,2,-,-
TOO MUCH LONG LEGS2 15 N1* 23 7 6 F9 87 74 80 0.7 14 4.9 11 -,-,3,-,-
VALDINA DREAMS 1 20 N5* 1 6 5 F7 86 74 80 0.6 30 6.7 9 -,-,-,-,-
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 5  
4:01

9T  
ALW   
*1* MORNING MIRACLE 1 6 Q> C2 7 4 T6 83 71 77 0.9 2.7 7.4 15 -,-,-,1,- C+

PUT A ROCK ON IT 6 3 Q> 9 7 M3 80 80 80 0.8 3.1 7.3 1,2,3,2,- B
ENTICING SUNSET 4 1.6 Q1*> C1 8 9 T6 79 87 83 0.6 3.2 2.3 2,1,1,3,3 A
MADDIENLIZZYSHONOR3 4 N1 8 9 C2 72 77 75 0.6 9.6 7.6 -,-,-,-,1 C
HOLLYWOODBOULEVARD2 5 N5*> 1 7 10 T7 88 71 80 0.6 10 4.9 0 -,3,2,-,2 C
CAFE AU LAIT 5 20 N> C2 7 8 T4 88 67 77 0.4 22 9.4 5 3,-,-,-,-
GIRLS GOT GAME 7 15 N1 23 7 4 C0 71 77 74 0.6 45 12 2 -,-,-,-,-

 6  
4:28

5.5D  
MSW   
*0*

SI GRAYCIE GO 4 3.5 Q1 1 7 8 1 0 0 0 0.9 3.4 5.6 1 -,-,2,1,1 A
ANGELS ENVY 5 4 N1 1 7 5 1 0 0 0 0.7 5.2 6.3 -,-,-,2,-
LEILA MAE 3 2.5 Q 23 7 7 C0 80 91 85 0.7 5.4 3.5 1,1,1,3,- A+
STREET WISDOM 1 6 Q1 1 6 6 1 0 0 0 0.9 5.9 9.3 0 -,-,-,-,-
JALAPENA LENA 9 8 N1 1 2 6 1 0 0 0 0.9 7.9 12 0 -,-,-,-,-
CRIME SCENE 2 15 N1 1 3 8 1 0 0 0 0.9 15 23 0 -,-,-,-,-
SHE'S A SHOWBOAT 6 8 N2* 23 8 7 U2 88 69 78 0.8 16 9.6 2,2,-,-,3 C
PUSHING THROUGH 8 20 N1* C2 8 3 F3 68 71 70 0.8 16 6.3 10 -,3,3,-,-
OLDFASHLOVESONG 7 10 <N1* 9 7 C0 70 69 69 0.3 51 22 3,-,-,-,2

 7  
4:55

8.3D  
MSW   
*2*

COURTINBYMOONLIGHT2 2.5 N 9 7 C3 72 64 68 0.6 1.5 2.6 16 1,3,1,1,2 K+
CLEMENTINE GIRL 8 4.5 N1 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0.4 2.5 3.7 13 -,-,3,2,- C
CLEVER CLEMENTINE 5 3.5 Q> 23 9 8 F1 76 62 69 0.4 7.3 3.1 3 2,2,2,3,1 A
FUND LAVENDER 3 6 N> -1 7 F6 83 59 71 0.4 24 19 3,1,-,-,- C
CHIP ALTERNATIVE 7 12 N 7 3 C0 60 56 58 0.7 25 21 -,-,-,-,-
SHE'S A KITTEN 1 8 Q> 23 6 5 U9 90 47 68 0.6 33 71 -,-,-,-,-
D J DEAL 6 15 N 6 2 U0 66 42 54 0.7 38 43 -,-,-,-,-
WITT'S DUBAI GAL 10 10 N> 6 8 C0 63 60 62 0.7 44 21 -,-,-,-,3
SHERRYS RIDGE 4 20 N> 23 4 6 U3 65 62 64 0.5 49 58 -,-,-,-,-
KNOTTY KITTY 9 15 Q> 23 6 7 F3 75 49 62 0.6 61 14 1 -,-,-,-,-
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 8  
5:22

5T  
ALW   
*1* BANTERRA 9 1.6 Q* 23d 9 8 M4 93 84 88 0.6 2.5 3.1 1,1,1,1,3 K+

BLING IT TO ME 8 3.5 N 8 6 T8 90 80 85 0.9 3.7 13 -,3,-,2,-
PHUNK 2 10 N 23 6 6 F9 98 72 85 0.7 8.4 6 6 -,2,3,3,- C
FINE FINISH 1 6 <N7* 1 10 8 T5 76 87 81 0.5 9.3 10 2,-,-,-,2
OK BY ME 10 20 Q -0 5 F6 94 74 84 0.5 12 6.8 9 -,-,-,-,-
TIZAWIZ 3 4.5 <Q7* 1 9 8 M4 78 89 83 0.4 14 5.6 3,-,2,-,1 B
DARK DUTCHESS 7 20 Q 2 6 C3 85 76 80 0.6 18 17 1 -,-,-,-,-
TEXAS RED BEL 6 12 N 23 -1 5 F7 91 78 84 0.4 20 11 1 -,-,-,-,-
RUMPUS 4 15 N 5 4 F4 86 75 81 0.7 28 77 -,-,-,-,-
SERENADE A KITTEN 5 30 <Q 23 -1 3 C2 84 73 78 0.5 46 44 -,-,-,-,-

 9  
5:49

6.5D  
MSW   
*2*

WMA NASH RAMBLER 2 4 N 4 6 U9 0 0 0 0.7 1.9 3.3 17 -,-,2,1,- B+
HIGHH COUNTRY 8 4.5 N1 1 4 -0 1 0 0 0 0.7 2.7 6.9 11 -,-,-,2,- C
WMA GETAWAY 5 2 N 4 3 U9 0 0 0 0.7 5.4 2.4 -,-,1,3,- B
MAJD SON 1 3 Q 23 16 9 U9 0 0 0 0.7 8.4 3.9 -,-,3,-,1 B
BIG SANDY AA 7 20 N1 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0.6 17 23 1 -,-,-,-,-
WMA MINUTE MAID 6 8 N1 4 7 U9 0 0 0 0.8 23 30 -,-,-,-,-
RV RELENTLESS 3 15 N 4 11 U9 0 0 0 0.8 48 15 -,-,-,-,2
BURNING JEWELS 4 20 N1 4 8 U9 0 0 0 0.8 113 272 -,-,-,-,3
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 1  
1:00

6D  
CLM   
*1* SUNCROFT 4 2.5 Q1 d 6 8 F8 104 78 91 1 3 7.3 1,3,-,1,2 A+

INCURSION 5 3.5 N1 d 7 6 C5 92 87 89 0.7 4.1 6.8 2,-,-,2,- C
CREW DRAGON 9 3 N1 23 7 4 C3 92 90 91 0.7 6.8 3.9 3,2,1,3,- B
FRACK BABY 1 10 N1 6 5 C4 91 87 89 0.7 8.8 14 2 -,-,-,-,-
SEARCY 8 15 <N11 1 6 7 T4 90 80 85 0.8 12 21 2 -,-,-,-,-
GLASS OF JAMESON 7 4.5 N1 23 7 6 C3 96 88 92 0.7 13 5.2 -,1,2,-,- C
WACO 6 8 N8* 1 7 9 T7 93 79 86 0.8 13 6.2 4 -,-,3,-,1 B
WE NEED A FAVOR 3 20 <Q1 d 6 8 F6 94 80 87 0.7 16 18 1 -,-,-,-,3
DREWVICTORY 2 15 N* 23 5 5 T7 88 84 86 0.8 21 11 3 -,-,-,-,-

 2  
1:31

8D  
CLM   
*2* WARTIME HERO 6 2 N2* C2 4 7 T4 88 93 91 0.8 3.8 7.4 1,1,3,1,2 A

ETHICAL JUDGEMENT 14 5 N1* C2 5 3 C1 76 89 83 0.9 5.5 12 2 -,3,-,2,- C
KHOZY MY BOY 12 6 N1 2 6 T5 84 77 81 0.8 6.1 4.9 6 2,-,2,3,- C
RED MOUNTAIN 8 12 N1* C2 5 3 M2 77 84 80 0.9 11 21 3 -,-,-,-,-
WINTER'S GHOST 9 2.5 N1 6 6 F6 85 72 79 0.6 11 16 3,-,-,-,1 C
COME OUT FIGHTING 10 4 N3*> 1C1 6 6 T5 89 71 80 0.8 15 28 -,-,-,-,3
FIRE BRYAN 5 20 N1 23 5 4 F5 83 69 76 0.6 21 4.2 16 -,-,1,-,- C+
BOOMING 1 15 N1 23 3 6 C2 80 80 80 0.9 21 8 6 -,-,-,-,-
LEA ME BE 13 20 N1> 2 5 F7 93 72 83 0.5 24 17 2 -,2,-,-,- C
CAMP DADDY 4 30 N1 7 5 F9 83 68 76 0.7 24 39 1 -,-,-,-,-
LITTLE STEVEN 7 30 N1 6 4 F9 80 54 67 0.7 33 53 0 -,-,-,-,-
PRINCE RAMA 11 30 N1 5 2 T4 79 71 75 0.9 36 74 0 -,-,-,-,-
WHAT A COUNTRY 3 20 Q1 4 3 F0 71 83 77 0.8 38 14 3 -,-,-,-,-
JACKS SPRING BREAK2 30 N1 23 3 3 M4 76 78 77 0.7 89 92 -,-,-,-,-

 3  
2:01

8.5D  
ALW   
*2* MISINFORMATION 4 1.2 N1> 7 7 M4 88 90 89 0.8 2.6 5.8 1,1,3,1,1 K

TREADSTONE 5 6 N1 23 6 6 C2 83 82 82 0.6 3.7 3 13 -,-,2,2,3 C+
HORSE OF THE SEA 9 3.5 Q1 8 4 T5 89 75 82 0.9 5.4 3 5 3,-,1,3,- B
OPUS UNO 6 5 Q1> 5 7 F7 90 79 85 0.9 6.2 22 2,3,-,-,-
TINGUS PINGUS 1 15 Q3* 1C1 6 4 F7 94 50 72 0.8 17 25 -,-,-,-,-
WAR MUNNY 11 30 N1> -1 3 C0 76 74 75 0.6 20 46 2 -,-,-,-,-
FRENCH KNIGHT 2 20 Q*> 7 5 M4 83 62 72 0.6 21 51 -,-,-,-,-
SIR HENRY OLIVER 8 30 N1> 23 4 7 T5 72 84 78 0.8 36 13 4 -,-,-,-,-
EXTRACT'S ARROW 3 20 Q1> 23 2 6 C0 82 96 89 0.4 41 12 3 -,2,-,-,- C
JEWLZ 7 15 Q2*> 6 7 F7 86 64 75 1 76 134 -,-,-,-,2
HIGHLY CONNECTED 10 15 Q1> 7 5 C0 85 78 81 0.6 238 12 2 -,-,-,-,-
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 4  
2:32

8.5D  
ALW   
*2* SANDMAN 1 2 <N5* 1d 6 8 C1 93 93 93 0.6 3.3 1.7 8 1,3,1,1,1 K+

SIR GREYLIND 9 3 Q* 6 5 C3 88 100 94 0.8 5.2 12 2,2,-,2,- C
CATCHING FREEDOM 3 12 Q1 9 7 T2 90 83 87 1 5.7 16 8 3,-,-,3,2
SAN SIRO 2 6 <Q1* 6 6 C3 96 86 91 0.8 7.7 17 -,-,-,-,-
WINNEMAC AVENUE 4 3.5 Q1 7 7 C4 88 93 91 0.8 8.9 6.4 -,-,2,-,-
CLASSIC CAR WASH 5 15 N7*> 1 6 7 T3 95 89 92 0.7 12 7.9 6 -,-,3,-,3
TRACK PHANTOM 6 20 N1* 7 7 F8 94 76 85 1.1 15 16 2 -,-,-,-,-
ECHO AGAIN 7 5 Q1> 6 5 M3 98 93 96 0.6 17 11 -,1,-,-,- B
KING RUSSELL 8 20 N2* 5 5 T6 90 90 90 0.8 21 18 1 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
3:03

8.5D  
ALW   
*2* FLOATING BEAUTY 13 4.5 N* 5 5 T4 82 90 86 0.7 4.9 7.7 3 1,-,1,1,- A

GOWELLS DELIGHT 7 8 N1 23 5 4 T7 89 81 85 0.8 7.2 9 4 -,-,-,2,- C
GIN'S BEACH ROAD 4 12 N1> 6 5 T5 89 90 89 0.5 8.5 20 5 -,3,-,3,-
KERRY'S KISS 3 4 N1 3 6 F8 82 93 88 0.9 8.5 8.5 -,-,2,-,-
SHOWERS 12 6 N1> C3 6 5 T4 88 82 85 0.8 9.8 16 -,-,-,-,2
OVERCOME ADVERSITY2 3 N1*> 23 4 5 M2 96 91 94 0.5 14 11 2,1,-,-,- B+
LADY WOOPIG 11 8 Q1 4 2 T2 85 84 84 0.9 16 8.6 2 -,-,3,-,-
MYSIDEHUSTLE 10 20 N1 5 4 C0 77 91 84 0.7 18 19 1 -,-,-,-,-
PRONGHORN 9 3.5 N1> 23 6 6 F5 87 92 89 0.8 19 10 3,2,-,-,1 B
VINO TIEMPO 5 20 N1 2 4 C1 76 86 81 0.7 20 72 1 -,-,-,-,-
SPUN CANDY 1 15 Q1> 23 4 5 T5 93 83 88 0.6 20 10 4 -,-,-,-,-
QUIET I'M NOT 8 30 Q1 23 6 5 C4 83 81 82 0.7 27 18 3 -,-,-,-,3
THEA 6 30 N1 3 6 T5 89 74 81 0.8 29 14 4 -,-,-,-,-
STYLISH LADY 14 20 N1 23 6 4 T3 86 70 78 0.8 77 33 -,-,-,-,-
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 6  
3:34

6D  
CLM   
*3* WHAT'S HER NUMBER 12 3 Q1 23C2 7 6 T5 91 76 83 1 3.7 7.4 1 1,3,-,1,2 A

CHICA ARMA 2 10 N1 23 4 6 T5 86 81 84 0.9 6.1 5.5 9 -,2,1,2,- A+
FLAT STORMIN 6 4.5 Q1 23 5 5 T5 92 72 82 1 7 6.7 -,-,3,3,- C
MISS TIFEYE 8 6 N1 6 3 C2 75 84 80 0.7 9.3 9.1 -,-,-,-,-
RAGTIME SIZZLE 5 5 N1 C1 2 6 C2 85 79 82 0.7 11 5.9 1 -,-,2,-,-
ANTE UP TONY 7 10 N1 C1 6 4 M1 83 81 82 0.9 13 11 1 -,-,-,-,-
RED VOLTA 10 30 N1 23 5 3 F9 82 78 80 0.9 20 9.8 7 -,-,-,-,-
C. C. FOXII 3 15 N1 7 6 T4 80 73 77 0.9 21 49 -,-,-,-,1 C
BL FORTY 9 30 Q1 3 5 M3 80 72 76 1 21 55 2 -,-,-,-,-
AMELIA'S ECHO 13 4.5 N2* C1 5 5 C3 86 83 84 0.7 22 33 2,1,-,-,- C
SEVERE CLEAR 1 3.5 <N2* 6 6 F5 85 73 79 0.8 23 39 3,-,-,-,3
COLDASICE 11 30 Q1 C2 4 1 M3 83 59 71 1 31 82 1 -,-,-,-,-
MYSPITTINIMAGE 4 30 Q1 -2 4 T2 89 66 77 1 76 15 4 -,-,-,-,-
SOUND THE SIREN 14 30 <N7* 1 3 3 F5 69 61 65 0.5 193 85 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
4:06

6D  
CLM   
*2* BOTE 14 2 Q1 5 3 C5 76 87 81 1 4.5 23 -,3,-,1,- C

GIANT MOON 7 2.5 N1 23C3 5 6 C4 87 78 83 0.9 4.7 10 2,1,-,2,- B
MAX DOT SOCKS 13 12 Q1 23 4 6 M2 74 87 81 1 9.1 7.8 6 -,-,3,3,- C+
NATORADE 3 8 Q1 23 6 6 C0 83 78 80 1 9.8 15 1 3,-,-,-,1 C
SAVED 11 10 <N1 23 5 2 M5 69 74 71 0.7 15 10 3 -,-,-,-,-
CASTLE GAP 6 30 N1 3 6 C4 79 72 75 0.9 15 73 4 -,-,-,-,-
TIME ANDBEYOND 1 3 N3* 1 6 3 M3 86 75 81 0.6 16 22 -,-,-,-,-
GREY STREET 9 20 N1 23 5 6 M5 81 79 80 0.9 19 13 4 -,-,-,-,-
UNIFIED USYK 12 8 N1 8 5 F5 82 77 79 0.7 20 44 -,-,-,-,2
LORD HENNESSY 8 4 N1 6 6 F8 93 69 81 0.7 21 19 1,2,-,-,3 B
CHROMERUNNER 2 10 N1 23 0 5 C0 80 75 78 0.9 24 13 1 -,-,-,-,-
OUTLAW RUN 5 20 N1 23 2 3 C3 81 62 72 0.9 25 5.7 12 -,-,1,-,- C
BATTLEOFTHERAVINE 4 30 N1 23 4 3 F6 86 67 76 0.7 40 16 4 -,-,-,-,-
SPEAKING LOUD 10 30 Q1 23 -2 2 T6 87 62 75 1 41 7.2 10 -,-,2,-,-



TRK OP 
DATE 02/07/2026
www.chartinghorsevalue.com

Sum of WIN %

R
A
C
E

D
S

H
O

R
S
E

N
U
M

B
ER

M
/L

FI
TN

ES
S

FO
R
M

 C
YC

LE

TR
A
IN

ER

JO
C
K
EY

PA
C
E

ES LS EN
ER

G
Y

PF
D

S
%

PF
D

S
 O

D
D

S

B
ES

T 
O

D
D

S

V
A
LU

E

R
A
N
K

A
B
C

 8  
4:38

8.5D  
CLM   
*1* YELLOW BRICK 7 3 N* 5 4 C2 81 93 87 0.9 4.3 10 1,1,-,1,- A+

HERO'S MEDAL 1 5 Q1 23C1 8 6 M1 81 87 84 1 4.7 6.5 2 3,-,3,2,1 B
DETERMINEDLY 3 2.5 N1 23d 5 6 C4 84 90 87 0.8 5 5 2,2,2,3,- C
KING PEANUT 8 15 N1> C2d 4 7 T4 88 71 80 0.8 6.1 16 9 -,-,-,-,-
WHERE'S RANDY 5 8 N3* 1C2d 7 6 C2 85 81 83 0.7 6.4 4.1 10 -,-,1,-,3 C
HEY BIG UN 10 12 N1> 6 6 T2 87 82 84 0.7 21 22 -,3,-,-,-
BATTER UP 2 6 Q1* C1 7 7 C2 80 80 80 0.8 22 13 -,-,-,-,2
READY SHOES 12 20 N7* 1 4 5 M3 74 80 77 0.8 22 7.7 7 -,-,-,-,-
LEAR 9 12 Q1 3 2 F3 87 73 80 0.7 29 45 -,-,-,-,-
SPEECHLESS 11 20 N1> 23 6 5 F6 88 75 81 0.4 96 25 -,-,-,-,-
MANSOURA 6 30 N1> 23 2 4 C2 70 78 74 0.5 104 167 -,-,-,-,-
FLYING MARTINI 4 20 N4* 1 5 5 F7 67 68 68 0.4 107 15 2 -,-,-,-,-

 9  
5:13

8.5D  
G3   
*1* NITROGEN 7 0.8 N3* 1d 8 10 T5 116 86 101 0.7 1 1.8 1,1,1,1,1 K

PEIGNOIR 3 15 Q1 23 8 8 T6 93 81 87 1 4.7 4.9 12 3,-,3,2,3 C+
QUIETSIDE 4 3 N2* 23 8 6 T6 92 93 92 0.8 5.9 4.3 2,3,2,3,- C
IN JUST MY HEELS 6 15 N1 6 5 C1 85 86 86 0.7 14 16 0 -,-,-,-,-
NERAZURRI 1 3.5 N1 8 8 T4 90 94 92 0.9 15 14 -,2,-,-,-
MISS AUTHENTIC 5 12 N1 9 8 M5 84 94 89 0.9 28 11 1 -,-,-,-,2
ROSE PALACE 2 20 N*> 23 4 6 T4 89 82 85 0.6 45 11 4 -,-,-,-,-

10  
5:45

6D  
ALW   
*1* SURVEILLANCE 13 2 N2* d 5 4 M4 101 90 95 0.9 4.3 5.8 1,2,1,1,- A+

INEXORABLE 9 12 <N1 C3 6 5 C2 78 103 91 0.8 9.7 12 4 -,-,-,2,3 C
LUNAR MODULE 6 15 Q1 C3 5 4 C3 100 83 91 0.8 10 12 4 -,-,-,3,-
SECOND I D 1 6 N1 5 4 T8 99 89 94 0.9 10 14 -,-,-,-,-
GHOST OF MIDNIGHT 2 12 Q1 C2 8 6 C4 92 95 94 0.8 12 22 2 -,-,-,-,1 C
BIG CITY 10 4 N1 23 5 5 T6 97 88 92 0.9 13 14 -,-,-,-,-
BOHEMIAN BO 12 15 N1 23 1 6 F9 95 88 92 0.9 13 7.9 7 -,-,3,-,-
DREAMINBLUE 11 3 N1 5 5 C2 102 92 97 0.7 14 7.3 3,1,2,-,- C
LINZER 7 15 N1 C3 5 4 F8 105 81 93 0.9 17 10 5 -,-,-,-,- C
U DEVIL YOU 5 4.5 N3* 1 5 6 T6 100 88 94 0.7 17 12 -,-,-,-,-
DIVE BOMBER 4 8 N1* 2 6 C5 97 87 92 0.6 18 17 -,-,-,-,-
BAXLEY 3 20 N* 23 7 6 T8 98 92 95 0.9 18 25 2 2,3,-,-,2
CLASSIFY 8 12 N1 5 2 C4 99 85 92 0.7 26 43 -,-,-,-,-
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11  
6:17

6D  
MCL   
*0* JUSTICE ADDITION 6 2.5 Q1 C2 6 4 C6 79 79 79 1 2.9 6.1 3 2,2,3,1,- A+

BUCKEYE FAVORITE 8 2 N1 d 4 5 F7 93 67 80 0.7 3.4 3 1,1,1,2,- K
DIVINE CELINA 2 4.5 N2* C1 5 4 F5 85 71 78 0.7 6.3 3.9 7 -,3,2,3,- C
SILVERTOWN 14 4.5 N1 6 6 F3 77 77 77 0.7 10 12 -,-,-,-,2
ROMANGE 12 10 N1 1 5 6 1 0 0 0 0.6 15 18 -,-,-,-,-
SANTA LUZIA 3 15 N1 1 4 5 1 0 0 0 0.8 18 26 0 -,-,-,-,-
CLAP BACK 11 8 N1 5 4 F6 93 41 67 0.7 23 31 3,-,-,-,-
RAGS 7 20 N1 1 7 6 1 0 0 0 0.6 30 10 5 -,-,-,-,3
ENGAGEMENT 5 15 N7*> 1d 6 6 U5 88 48 68 0.4 41 23 -,-,-,-,1 C
URLUCKYURCUTE 9 30 N1 23 3 4 U5 73 64 68 0.9 41 71 -,-,-,-,-
ROSE STREET 10 30 N1 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 0.6 45 55 -,-,-,-,-
PRIVATE SPEAKER 1 15 N1 23 5 2 C3 72 67 70 0.9 49 26 -,-,-,-,-
KORDA 4 30 N1 23 5 3 U0 0 0 0 0.9 102 174 -,-,-,-,-
COWBOY KILLER 13 30 N1 23 1 3 U0 68 60 64 0.9 123 210 -,-,-,-,-
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 1  
3:30

8T  
MSW   
*0*

FRENCH MOONLIGHT 3 1.6 N 9 9 M3 80 81 80 0.9 1.6 2.5 0 1,2,1,1,2 K+
SUNTORY TIME 4 2 Q 23 9 7 C0 72 88 80 0.8 3.8 3.2 2,3,2,2,- C
TIS SUNRISE 2 4.5 Q 23 8 6 C0 75 85 80 0.8 7.5 3.8 3 3,-,3,3,- C
DANZIG TIL DAWN 6 8 Q 23 7 10 F5 78 66 72 1 7.5 15 1 -,-,-,-,3
MPERFECTION 7 12 Q -0 5 C0 77 78 77 0.8 7.7 7.8 4 -,-,-,-,-
JENNYS WINE GIRL 5 6 Q> 11 9 F5 81 80 80 0.5 21 13 -,1,-,-,1 A
SIEMPRE NAMAN 1 30 Q 3 6 C0 71 78 75 0.4 110 46 -,-,-,-,-

 2  
4:03

5.5D  
CLM   
*1* NO MORE DING DONGS3 1.5 Q C1 9 7 T5 93 87 90 0.9 1.8 5.8 1,1,3,1,- A+

MAGIC CONNECTION 2 3 Q 5 8 M4 91 81 86 0.8 4.8 4.7 2,2,2,2,- B
NOVINOPHOBIA 4 5 N7* 1 7 8 C3 84 86 85 0.6 6 3.2 9 -,3,1,3,2 B
MAKE IT A LARGE 6 8 Q* 23 9 7 F7 91 70 80 0.8 7.8 8.6 0 -,-,-,-,3
GOT YOUR SIX 7 10 Q* 23 9 8 F8 93 68 80 0.9 9.7 6.4 5 -,-,-,-,1 B
THREE GEORGES 5 3.5 <Q 23 5 6 T5 90 67 79 0.8 10 10 3,-,-,-,-
FINCAIRN 1 30 <N1* 23 5 8 F4 85 75 80 0.9 31 7.9 8 -,-,-,-,-

 3  
4:34

6.5D  
MSW   
*1*

FEISTY RED HEAD 4 2 Q 23 9 7 C0 83 93 88 0.7 2.4 2.1 1,1,1,1,- K
JASMINE 2 1.8 Q6*> 1 8 10 U5 84 80 82 0.8 4.1 4.3 -,-,3,2,2
BROOKLYN BLONDE 5 4.5 Q6* 1 8 9 M5 95 65 80 1 4.7 11 3,-,-,3,3
PINEY WOODS 6 5 Q 23 7 7 C0 82 91 86 0.7 5.8 3 10 -,2,2,-,- C+
GREYS OVER BAYS 1 15 Q 23 7 5 U5 88 79 83 0.9 7 8.6 7 -,-,-,-,-
SHE'S LIMITLESS 3 5 Q 23 10 11 U5 101 69 85 0.5 16 17 2,3,-,-,1 B

 4  
5:04

6D  
MSW   
*0*

TOMMY NORRIS 4 2 Q 7 9 F9 102 65 83 0.8 3.3 3.5 1,1,1,1,2 K+
GALLOPING GHOST 3 3.5 Q1 1 5 11 1 0 0 0 0.8 4.3 5.4 -,-,3,2,1 B
SHADY GEM 7 4.5 Q1 1 8 5 1 0 0 0 0.8 5.5 6.9 -,-,-,3,-
TROJAN MAFIA 6 5 N1 1 7 7 1 0 0 0 0.8 6.1 7.6 -,-,-,-,-
PARNELLI JONES 5 4.5 N2* 23 10 7 F9 91 76 83 0.6 6.9 4.3 1 3,2,2,-,- C
POSITIVE TIMES 2 8 Q 23 7 9 F5 100 63 81 0.8 9.4 9.1 2,3,-,-,3
COUNTY LINE KID 1 12 N1 1 7 5 1 0 0 0 0.8 14 10 1 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
5:35

8T  
G3   
*1* GAS ME UP 1 1.2 Q1 8 8 T1 98 96 97 0.9 2.2 2.1 1,1,1,1,- K+

NAMARON 5 3.5 Q1 9 9 M9 83 94 89 1 2.7 4.6 6 3,-,-,2,- C
EL POTENTE 4 2 Q1 23 10 10 T7 110 83 96 0.9 3.4 4.3 2,2,3,3,1 B
LORD BULLINGDON 2 8 <Q7* 1 9 9 F4 84 90 87 0.8 8 4 10 -,-,2,-,3
WATSONVILLE 3 6 Q 23 9 10 M3 110 78 94 1 11 8 -,3,-,-,2
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 6  
6:05

7D  
G2   
*0* SPLENDORA 5 0.8 Q3* 1 10 9 M6 97 102 99 1 1 1.7 1,1,1,1,1 K

FORMULA ROSSA 7 2.5 Q1 23 8 6 T6 98 94 96 1 3.5 5 2,2,2,2,- C
SIMPLY JOKING 1 6 Q1 7 8 M6 98 86 92 1 4.7 6.3 4 3,3,-,3,3
ME AND MOLLY MCGEE3 5 Q6 1 7 8 F9 97 73 85 1.3 17 14 -,-,-,-,2
LEMON MUFFIN 2 30 <Q2* 23 6 8 C4 78 92 85 0.6 30 5.5 13 -,-,3,-,- +
NO BAD BEATS 6 20 Q 23 6 8 T8 104 77 90 0.8 83 14 2 -,-,-,-,- C
IRINA'S CHARM 4 20 Q 23 8 6 C2 94 86 90 0.7 84 25 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
6:35

8T  
ALW   
*1* FREEPORT JOE 8 6 Q 23d 5 2 M2 92 84 88 0.9 3.9 3.9 8 -,2,1,1,- A

WARM SUN AND BREW7 1.8 Q> 10 8 T6 93 89 91 0.7 4.3 6.6 1,1,-,2,1 K+
CULLEN J 1 4 Q> 9 9 T7 94 81 87 1 4.7 7.8 2,3,-,3,2 C
STRAIT UP COUNTRY 4 3.5 Q 23 5 10 F5 87 83 85 1 5 4.9 3,-,2,-,3
SIR PERCIVAL 2 5 Q> 23 7 4 F8 91 79 85 1 7.4 5 0 -,-,3,-,-
CARDIFF CRACK 3 12 Q 8 7 C1 82 88 85 0.6 14 9.2 2 -,-,-,-,-
HIGHPLAINSDRIFTER 6 20 Q> 23 8 6 T4 86 85 86 0.8 18 12 3 -,-,-,-,-
SPEED OF ELON 5 15 Q10 1 -0 6 C3 86 75 80 0.8 38 23 -,-,-,-,-

 8  
7:05

8D  
G3   
*1* DESERT GATE 1 1.2 Q4 1 10 9 T8 102 93 98 0.9 1.1 2.1 6 2,1,1,1,1 K+

INTREPIDO 4 3.5 Q3* 1 7 8 T5 97 96 96 0.9 2.9 2.7 6 3,2,2,2,- B
PLUTARCH 2 4 Q2* 10 7 C2 89 92 91 0.5 8.5 3.4 4 1,-,3,3,3 B
CHEROKEE NATION 3 5 Q 9 8 T6 87 92 90 1 9.2 21 -,-,-,-,2
BRIGGS ARMYPOWER 5 30 Q1*> -2 4 T3 85 72 78 0.7 40 63 -,-,-,-,-
SECURED FREEDOM 7 6 Q1> 23 6 8 T5 105 85 95 0.7 51 12 -,3,-,-,-
ROBUSTA 6 15 Q 23 6 8 F7 82 97 89 1.3 97 25 -,-,-,-,-

 9  
7:35

6.5T  
STK   
*1* LA VILLE LUMIERE 2 8 <Q1 5 4 M4 77 86 81 0.7 3.8 9 11 -,-,2,1,- C

MOHAVEN 10 4 Q3* 1 6 6 T7 98 80 89 0.4 4.7 2.4 12 3,2,1,2,2 A+
HIMIKA 6 3 Q 6 8 T6 97 83 90 0.4 5.6 10 1,1,-,3,1 A
YOURS SINCERELY 3 6 Q 6 6 C6 92 84 88 0.7 5.8 14 1 2,-,-,-,3
UMBRALLE 8 10 Q 5 4 F7 96 80 88 0.9 12 14 -,-,-,-,-
LIGHT WON UP 5 6 N7*> 1 4 6 F9 97 65 81 0.4 14 13 -,-,-,-,-
HYPERGAMY 1 10 <Q1 4 6 C5 78 83 80 0.6 15 13 -,-,-,-,-
BOURBON AND GINGER9 20 Q 7 5 T6 92 75 84 0.9 21 73 -,-,-,-,-
SOARING ANGEL 4 50 Q 23 6 3 M5 91 75 83 0.9 31 10 7 -,-,3,-,-
TOTAL VAL 12 20 <Q1 6 5 C2 67 79 73 0.6 52 26 -,-,-,-,-
STRUCK BY HER 7 12 Q 23 6 5 C9 88 87 87 0.7 70 15 -,-,-,-,-
FAMOUS FORZA 11 15 Q 23 4 4 C2 99 79 89 0.7 444 28 -,3,-,-,-
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 1 
12:10

8.5T  
CLM   
*3* MORE THAN WORK 7 6 N4* 1 7 4 T5 87 80 83 0.7 4.4 4.5 6 -,-,1,1,- A

AMERICAN UNITY 2 10 N1 C2 4 5 M3 82 95 88 0.6 5.5 6.4 8 -,1,3,2,- A+
SMART STRIKER 5 4.5 Q C3 6 6 M4 81 87 84 1 6.8 8.3 3,-,-,3,-
SPANISH NOBLE 12 6 N2 6 6 C4 78 86 82 0.8 7 7.5 -,-,-,-,-
UNCLE TRULY 4 3.5 N3* 1 8 6 M3 82 90 86 0.6 7.3 5.7 2,2,2,-,2 C
LOOKIN FOR ROSES 10 30 Q C2 5 4 C2 80 76 78 0.6 11 17 6 -,-,-,-,-
FIDELIGHTCAYUT 9 2.5 N1 7 6 F8 87 85 86 0.5 15 7.1 1,3,-,-,3 C
QUISTMER 8 15 Q1 5 4 F6 86 76 81 0.7 16 31 0 -,-,-,-,-
MAD DOG N JOE 1 12 Q1 4 5 F9 94 60 77 0.5 24 14 -,-,-,-,-
JOE FROM KIEV 11 30 Q 4 1 T6 80 70 75 0.9 44 43 -,-,-,-,-
GROWTH CAPITAL 6 30 Q 6 8 F7 83 69 76 0.7 108 205 -,-,-,-,1 C
COOL RAGS 3 30 Q 23 -2 6 M3 81 69 75 0.5 111 149 -,-,-,-,-

 2 
12:40

6D  
MCL   
*0* R DELRAY 8 1.2 N8* 1d 9 8 F5 92 80 86 0.6 2.2 3.3 1,1,1,1,1 K+

NORTH SHIP 3 3 N 23 5 8 C1 82 86 84 0.9 4.1 3.9 -,2,2,2,3 B
YES I'M JESS 1 10 Q d 5 7 F4 81 74 77 0.4 6 5.1 9 -,-,3,3,- C
BENCH BOY 2 15 N2* 23 8 5 U5 83 68 75 0.9 9.3 16 4 -,-,-,-,-
MORODER 9 6 Q 23 8 5 F5 86 74 80 0.8 15 21 3,-,-,-,-
PLAYING WITH FIRE 11 15 N30* 1 6 4 C1 86 80 83 0.7 18 17 0 2,3,-,-,- C
NEOSTAR 6 8 N 23 -1 4 F6 86 74 80 0.7 21 5.3 6 -,-,-,-,-
CHEQUERA 7 30 N1 23 -1 5 U5 82 59 70 0.8 23 32 1 -,-,-,-,-
UNCLE ZEB 5 20 N1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0.8 23 36 -,-,-,-,-
OH' WHAT A DAY 4 8 N7* 1 8 8 U0 66 53 59 0.7 99 147 -,-,-,-,2
MADCAP 10 30 N4* 1 2 4 C1 71 68 69 0.5 266 51 -,-,-,-,-
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 3  
1:10

8.5T  
CLM   
*2* ROYAL LUCK 9 3.5 N 6 6 T3 92 80 86 0.6 4.4 4.6 1,2,1,1,3 A

SOULMATE 1 12 Q 5 5 T5 86 77 81 1 5.1 13 10 -,-,-,2,- C
INTO IT 4 5 Q 6 4 T5 91 79 85 0.9 6.9 16 -,3,-,3,-
OLD FLAG 6 20 Q 3 3 C1 78 88 83 0.9 8.4 19 6 -,-,-,-,-
CREATE TROUBLE 12 3 Q1* 6 8 T6 88 68 78 0.7 11 15 -,-,-,-,1 C
PEACE NOT WAR 11 12 N> 23C2 2 8 T4 87 87 87 0.5 15 6.1 7 2,1,2,-,- B+
DRAMA CHORUS 5 8 N 5 5 F8 84 69 76 0.7 17 21 -,-,-,-,-
ESCAPE KEY 3 12 N1 6 4 F7 89 72 81 0.6 18 6.2 7 -,-,3,-,-
KHOPESH 2 8 Q 7 5 F4 84 84 84 0.4 21 19 3,-,-,-,-
VENIK 8 12 Q> 7 6 C3 81 86 83 0.6 21 22 -,-,-,-,2
CONSULTANT 7 20 N2 C1 5 4 F4 77 70 74 0.6 22 31 -,-,-,-,-
SURPRISE PACKAGE 10 20 Q 5 4 C5 70 79 75 0.8 34 6.7 9 -,-,-,-,-

 4  
1:41

6D  
STK   
*1* MYSTIC LAKE 1 1 Q1* 23 11 10 F9 102 85 94 1 0.9 2.2 2 1,2,1,1,1 K+

MS. BUCCHERO 4 2 Q1* 9 9 T8 97 92 94 1 3.3 3.9 2,1,2,2,2 B
SUMMER'S COMIN 2 8 N1 8 6 T5 95 88 92 0.9 10 11 -,3,-,3,-
LONG GONE SALLY 3 12 N C3 4 9 F9 93 83 88 0.8 14 6.5 6 -,-,-,-,-
SANDY'S GARDEN 6 6 N2* 23 10 8 F8 97 84 91 0.9 19 7.7 -,-,-,-,3
ADMIRAL HOPPER 5 12 N1 23 6 7 C4 94 82 88 0.5 28 5.7 8 3,-,3,-,-

 5  
2:11

8.2D  
STK   
*2* LIFE OF JOY 5 2 N2* 9 9 M3 84 92 88 0.8 1.5 2.1 11 2,2,2,1,1 A+

ZANY 3 0.4 Q2* 23 8 8 F9 101 94 97 0.8 1.9 1.7 1,1,1,2,2 K
LIGHTSCAPE 8 12 Q> 23 5 8 C0 90 80 85 0.6 6.9 6.8 6 -,3,3,3,- C
KADABRA 4 20 Q1*> 23 8 8 F9 95 71 83 0.7 12 18 3 3,-,-,-,3
TREMONT TAMMY 1 30 N2> 23 7 6 M1 78 69 73 0.6 32 9.1 7 -,-,-,-,-
FLY LIFE 7 30 Q> 7 7 T7 84 71 78 0.6 114 142 -,-,-,-,-
JUSTAMOMENTPLEASE6 30 N1> 23C1 6 6 T5 84 80 82 0.5 146 46 -,-,-,-,-
Y'ALLREADYFORTHIS 2 30 Q 1 1 C1 67 76 72 0.4 719 594 -,-,-,-,-
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 6  
2:42

8.2D  
MSW   
*0*

POWERSHIFT 3 2 N1 1 7 8 1 0 0 0 0.5 3.2 4.3 -,-,1,1,3 B
MAKE MY DAY 6 3.5 Q1 1 7 8 1 0 0 0 0.5 5.3 6.9 -,-,-,2,-
MUNICIPAL 10 4.5 Q*> 23 8 6 M5 88 80 84 0.8 5.8 5.1 1,1,2,3,- A+
EMERGING MARKET 2 3 N1 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 0.4 6.1 6 -,-,-,-,1 C
MO BEACH TIME 5 30 Q> 23 8 5 F5 83 71 77 0.5 11 5.4 13 -,3,3,-,-
PASS AND GO 9 8 N1 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 0.5 12 10 -,-,-,-,2
UNDERTAKER 4 20 N -2 4 T5 78 80 79 0.5 13 12 3 2,2,-,-,- C
MR. HOOLIGAN 8 12 N> 5 6 F5 80 74 77 0.9 14 27 3,-,-,-,-
JESS SO FLATTERIN 7 30 Q1 23 -2 3 U5 68 55 61 0.5 92 75 -,-,-,-,-
WAR WORLD ROCKS 1 30 Q*> 23 2 0 U1 69 50 60 1 129 170 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
3:13

8.5T  
ALW   
*3* WRIGLEYVILLE 10 4 Q 6 7 F7 89 83 86 0.9 2.9 5.4 8 1,2,1,1,2 sK+

SOUPER WILLIWAW 11 3.5 Q* 6 7 T5 91 83 87 0.9 5.3 8.9 2,1,-,2,- A
TOUR JETE 8 6 N* 4 4 T6 88 79 84 0.8 7.2 12 -,-,-,3,-
PRINCESS BETTINA 4 5 N2 6 7 T6 89 81 85 0.8 7.9 7.5 3,-,-,-,3
ANY PORT 5 10 N1 5 6 T5 83 82 83 0.9 9.5 6.8 5 -,-,-,-,-
CITY GIRL 2 3 <N21* 1 8 7 U9 0 0 0 0.6 10 6.4 -,-,3,-,1 C
DISCO RULES 3 15 Q1* d 5 5 M3 72 81 77 0.5 15 17 0 -,-,-,-,-
ROSARIO'S PRAYER 1 30 N 4 5 T3 76 81 78 0.5 23 22 1 -,-,-,-,-
MINTY 7 10 Q2* 23 6 5 T4 75 92 84 0.7 33 6.3 6 -,-,2,-,-
TRUE SPUN 9 30 N1> 23 5 4 F6 87 84 86 0.4 40 30 0 -,3,-,-,-
EXPLOSIVE LADY 6 30 N1> 6 5 T3 87 81 84 0.4 100 56 -,-,-,-,-

 8  
3:43

6D  
ALW   
*1* LIFE IS PRECIOUS 1 4.5 N1 d 7 5 C2 84 100 92 0.8 4.9 7.2 -,2,3,1,- B

IMPACTO 11 12 N C3 7 5 T6 96 79 88 0.7 6 5.3 9 3,-,1,2,- B+
WARRIOR'S PRIDE 3 20 N28* 1d 4 2 T8 103 78 90 0.6 6 8.3 10 -,-,-,3,-
BIG PARADISE 7 3.5 N* 4 4 T5 91 92 92 0.9 7.1 8.1 2,3,-,-,-
AJAAYB 2 3 N2* d 7 7 F7 101 83 92 0.7 7.2 9.1 1,1,-,-,1 A
NESHUME 4 8 N* 4 6 M5 91 86 88 0.9 9.6 19 -,-,-,-,-
TODDCHERO 8 20 N C2 1 6 F7 92 76 84 0.5 16 18 1 -,-,-,-,-
ROAR OF THE BEAST 6 4 <N1* d 7 7 F8 96 75 85 0.4 17 14 -,-,-,-,2
KIRIN 5 8 N4* 1 6 7 T5 99 81 90 0.7 20 5.4 5 -,-,2,-,3
TAKESHI FRANK 10 30 Q1 23 6 6 U9 80 76 78 0.9 41 43 -,-,-,-,-
FANTASIOSO PASS 9 30 Q1 23 6 4 F9 84 61 72 0.5 49 16 3 -,-,-,-,-
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 9  
4:13

8.5T  
MSW   
*2*

CELEBRITY WARRIOR 13 2 N* 6 5 T5 94 76 85 1 1.4 2 23 1,1,1,1,- K+
SKYWATCHER 12 4.5 N2 6 6 C1 81 82 81 0.7 8.9 7.4 2,-,2,2,3 C
CHATELOT 3 20 N1*> d 3 4 U1 92 76 84 0.5 10 9.5 6 -,2,-,3,- C
ATI GIRL 4 12 N1 23 5 4 C1 75 83 79 0.7 12 8.4 5 -,-,3,-,-
TAX HOLIDAY 1 2.5 N1 1 5 6 1 0 0 0 0.4 15 12 -,-,-,-,2
LIBERO 5 3 N1 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0.4 17 14 -,-,-,-,-
GIN JOINT 8 10 N5* 1 5 8 U0 76 66 71 0.8 18 33 -,-,-,-,1 C
INKLING 9 15 Q3* 1 5 2 U2 75 76 76 0.7 23 19 1 -,-,-,-,-
REJUVENATOR 11 20 Q1 23 6 3 U0 56 80 68 1 37 51 -,-,-,-,-
NECEA 10 15 N1 1 5 4 1 0 0 0 0.4 56 34 -,-,-,-,-
KOKOMOTION 6 15 N1 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0.4 56 60 -,-,-,-,-
CONCILIATION 14 12 N1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0.4 58 48 -,-,-,-,-
MY HONEY CHILD 2 20 N1 1 3 3 1 0 0 0 0.4 74 64 -,-,-,-,-
MID SUMMER 7 10 Q1*> 23d 5 5 U5 93 72 82 0.3 106 41 3,3,-,-,-

10  
5:00

6D  
STK   
*1* SILVER SLUGGER 6 4 N1 7 6 T8 99 91 95 0.9 4.2 13 1,3,-,1,- B

TRACK MATE 5 3.5 Q2* 23 6 8 T4 98 95 97 0.8 5.4 7.6 -,1,-,2,3 B
ROLANDO 1 10 N2* 6 6 F8 102 84 93 0.7 7.2 7.5 4 3,-,-,3,-
CONCRETE GLORY 3 3 N1* 23 7 7 F9 107 80 93 0.7 8 3.6 2,-,1,-,1 A+
EL PRINCIPITO 2 15 Q1 23 7 5 C4 96 93 95 1 8.3 7.1 7 -,-,3,-,-
WOUND UP 4 4 N1* 7 7 F7 106 84 95 0.6 8.4 6.6 -,2,2,-,2
NAUGHTY RASCAL 9 20 <Q 23 7 6 T5 95 87 91 1 10 16 4 -,-,-,-,-
CHROME GHOST 8 6 Q1 7 7 T4 88 98 93 0.9 12 12 -,-,-,-,-
BEACH COLT 7 15 Q1* 6 5 F9 96 89 92 0.8 29 11 3 -,-,-,-,-

11  
5:30

8.5D  
STK   
*4* GAME FOR IT 4 20 Q1*> 23 6 4 T5 96 84 90 0.6 2.4 4.6 26 -,-,3,1,- C+

DR. KAPUR 9 5 N2*> 7 8 F9 103 72 87 0.9 4.4 11 2 2,-,-,2,2 B
WAYNE'S LAW 7 30 Q2*> 7 4 T7 81 88 84 0.8 6.3 4 18 -,-,2,3,- C
RENEGADE 6 1.6 N2* 7 8 C5 100 88 94 0.6 8.3 3 1,3,1,-,3 B
MAX CAPACITY 8 30 Q1*> 3 6 T7 97 77 87 0.9 10 16 6 -,-,-,-,-
CONFESSIONAL 1 2 Q1*> 23 9 8 T5 93 96 94 0.7 12 7.1 3,2,-,-,1 B
THE PUMA 3 6 Q*> 23 4 5 F9 96 96 96 0.7 13 21 -,1,-,-,- C
EPIC DESIRE 2 15 Q 23 7 8 T4 75 89 82 0.9 35 20 -,-,-,-,-
OCELLI 5 12 N* 6 6 C3 79 94 86 0.7 52 73 -,-,-,-,-
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 1  
5:55

6.5A  
MCL   
*3* DROGON 6 4 <N2* 5 4 C2 79 74 77 0.8 2.2 5.3 18 1,-,2,1,- A+

THE EXODUS TWIST 5 8 N1 C1 3 5 F3 88 56 72 0.7 4.9 13 8 2,-,-,2,- C
MAX N' LOU 1 4.5 N1 23 4 4 F5 88 67 77 0.7 12 4.1 5 -,3,1,3,- B
HUEVOS D'ORO 2 8 <N2* 23 6 5 C3 84 65 74 0.7 12 12 -,-,-,-,2
FRANKLIN WILDER 7 8 Q1 23 6 4 F5 87 62 74 0.8 13 6.8 4 -,-,3,-,-
COLONEL COMPTON 13 6 N1 5 5 F5 91 67 79 0.6 17 16 -,1,-,-,3 C
R ELLIOT 12 8 <N1 23d 6 4 U0 77 76 76 0.7 17 34 3,-,-,-,-
SILENT COSMOS 10 20 N1 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0.7 18 26 1 -,-,-,-,-
BIG NELSON 14 15 N1 23 -1 7 U0 82 64 73 0.8 27 37 -,-,-,-,-
SHURE 8 5 N4* 1 8 4 U5 69 81 75 0.5 29 50 -,-,-,-,-
ENGLISH BOBBY 11 12 <N20* 1 6 6 C1 62 70 66 0.6 33 8.3 5 -,-,-,-,1 B
ROYAL FLUSH HEARTS9 10 N3* 1 7 4 F3 82 74 78 0.4 45 15 -,2,-,-,-
ATOMIC SNOW 4 20 N1 -0 6 F6 85 53 69 0.7 101 38 -,-,-,-,-
CAN OF CORN 3 20 N2* 0 5 C3 70 44 57 0.5 682 ## -,-,-,-,-

 2  
6:25

8A  
CLM   
*2* SPOILS OF WAR 9 3 N1 C1 6 8 T1 78 85 81 0.9 3.2 7.2 0 2,-,-,1,1 A+

I MADE IT 4 10 Q C3 6 6 T4 73 81 77 1 5.5 6.9 7 -,-,2,2,3 C
EMBRACE ME 8 2.5 <N 8 4 C0 82 81 81 0.5 9.7 13 1,3,-,3,- C
MISSY BEE 6 10 N1 C1 5 4 C2 76 86 81 0.6 9.9 7.1 4 3,-,3,-,-
GIGI'S WORLD 3 12 N1 23C2 1 5 M2 78 77 77 0.8 11 6.4 7 -,-,1,-,- C
FASCINATOR 2 8 N C1 7 4 F6 84 73 79 1.1 12 11 -,-,-,-,-
MASON'S MUSIC 5 20 N1 C1 5 6 C4 73 91 82 0.6 13 18 3 -,1,-,-,- C
VINOS ANGEL 10 6 N 5 5 C1 80 71 76 0.7 17 30 -,-,-,-,-
WHITE LILACS 11 12 <N C3 3 6 T8 91 69 80 0.7 21 38 -,-,-,-,-
MY BUDDY BROOKS 7 12 N1> 5 5 T4 79 85 82 0.6 28 26 -,2,-,-,-
DIFFERENTLY 1 20 N1* 23 8 6 F6 84 76 80 0.8 31 12 3 -,-,-,-,2
SCOOP 12 20 N -0 4 T7 77 66 71 0.8 34 7.6 8 -,-,-,-,-

 3  
6:55

6.5A  
CLM   
*1* MONCRIEF 8 3 N C2 7 7 F9 96 68 82 1 3.1 12 1,-,-,1,- A

SYDNEY STREET 2 4.5 <N 6 8 C0 74 91 82 0.8 3.3 3.3 7 -,3,1,2,3 B+
ON PALM SUNDAY 1 2.5 N 23 7 9 M3 86 81 83 0.9 5.1 3.9 2,1,2,3,1 A
PRICHARD 7 8 <N 9 6 M5 77 84 80 1 5.2 4.8 7 -,-,3,-,-
ICE MINISTER 3 5 N 10 7 C3 72 88 80 0.7 6.7 8 3,-,-,-,2
AHUMADO 6 8 N 3 7 C2 87 70 79 0.5 36 38 -,-,-,-,-
MISTER ROSSO 4 6 N 23 7 7 C3 75 91 83 0.6 37 5 3 -,2,-,-,- C
FIRE WIRE 5 30 N 0 5 C1 75 81 78 0.6 62 66 -,-,-,-,-
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 4  
7:25

8A  
CLM   
*1* GOLD FOOT 9 6 Q C2 8 5 M2 84 89 86 1 5.6 6.7 3 -,2,3,1,3 B

QUOKKA 2 15 Q1 5 4 C0 78 86 82 1 5.7 11 10 -,-,-,2,- C+
SHANKAR 10 2.5 N C1 3 5 T5 86 80 83 0.7 7 4.7 1,-,1,3,- A
REALLY GOOD 4 10 <N1 6 4 C3 86 78 82 0.9 8.3 27 3 -,-,-,-,-
I LUCKED OUT 13 5 N C1 6 7 F9 97 62 79 0.6 9.4 11 3,-,-,-,2
SANT' ANTIMO 6 15 N C1 7 5 M4 72 87 79 0.8 10 9.6 4 -,-,-,-,-
AZOI 7 10 N 4 3 C2 85 85 85 0.9 13 26 -,3,-,-,-
FURIOUS ANGER 1 12 N> C2 3 4 C2 89 87 88 0.6 16 19 -,1,-,-,- C
KING OF KENTUCKY 8 15 N1 4 5 F8 101 62 81 0.7 27 16 1 -,-,-,-,-
GENERAL ISSUE 3 20 N1* 5 7 F6 87 77 82 0.5 28 47 -,-,-,-,-
MODICA 11 8 <N 6 7 T2 78 86 82 0.7 29 5.8 6 -,-,2,-,1 B
FOUNTAIN RUN 12 3 Q1 4 3 F8 88 78 83 0.6 29 33 2,-,-,-,-
ALEMAN 5 30 N4* 1 3 5 T6 87 69 78 0.7 63 15 3 -,-,-,-,-

 5  
7:55

6A  
MSW   
*0*

WINTER HOLIDAY 10 3 Q1 23 6 7 C0 83 90 86 0.9 3.3 6.1 1 1,2,2,1,1 K+
WEXFORD ONE 5 2.5 Q3* 1 5 7 M2 89 86 87 0.7 3.9 3.4 3,1,1,2,2 A
STEEL IMPERIUM 1 6 N1 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0.6 10 15 -,-,-,3,-
BOSS' DEED 13 12 <N1 C3 4 4 M3 88 73 81 0.7 12 6.8 6 2,-,3,-,- C
HEY DEY 11 10 N1 1 6 4 1 0 0 0 0.8 13 18 -,-,-,-,-
MR AMERICAN PIE 8 12 Q1 1 5 4 1 0 0 0 0.8 15 27 -,-,-,-,-
MUIR WOODS 2 6 <Q1 23 5 5 F9 95 65 80 0.7 15 16 -,-,-,-,-
ROUNDINGTHIRD 3 15 Q1 23 8 4 U0 80 83 81 0.9 18 16 0 -,-,-,-,3
MISS YOU MO 7 12 N1 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 0.6 20 27 -,-,-,-,-
TELECASTER 12 20 N1 4 5 F6 101 61 81 0.7 25 16 2 -,3,-,-,-
PENN STAR 14 30 <N1 -1 4 F5 80 70 75 0.5 41 48 -,-,-,-,-
HELPFUL HOWIE 4 15 <N3* 1 3 3 U5 81 69 75 0.6 46 31 -,-,-,-,-
NAVIGATE 6 30 <N1 23 2 4 U2 78 77 78 0.6 106 25 1 -,-,-,-,-
BIG BOY THUNDER 9 20 <N1 5 5 F8 87 71 79 0.7 218 17 1 -,-,-,-,-
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 6  
8:25

6A  
MCL   
*0* FROSTY BEER 6 2.5 N 5 5 C2 82 82 82 0.8 4.2 5.2 3,2,1,1,- A

SOKOTA 8 6 N C2 7 5 C1 79 83 81 0.8 5.1 6.1 3 -,3,2,2,- C
MO TOWN JAZZ 4 12 <Q1 6 7 C0 74 87 80 0.6 9 11 3 -,-,-,3,3 C
HE'S ALL HEART 11 8 N1 1 6 8 1 0 0 0 0.6 9.2 14 -,-,-,-,1 C
CARDINAL UNION 7 3 N1 23 7 6 F6 91 80 85 0.7 9.3 6.2 1,1,3,-,2 A+
NASH POTATOES 9 8 <N1 4 4 M2 82 79 80 0.7 10 14 2,-,-,-,-
STEFAN'S TITLE 1 12 N1 1 3 5 1 0 0 0 0.6 14 20 -,-,-,-,-
BOURBON FLIGHT 3 10 <N8* 1d 5 5 U2 83 73 78 0.6 14 9.1 1 -,-,-,-,-
B RAGING ON 10 30 Q1* 4 6 F8 99 59 79 0.6 15 7.8 9 -,-,-,-,-
OUT OF THE FOG 12 20 N 4 5 C2 81 73 77 0.8 27 25 -,-,-,-,-
TAP EM' OUT 2 12 <N1 7 4 F8 91 57 74 0.5 37 25 -,-,-,-,-
WINDTALKER 5 30 <N8* 1 5 4 F5 77 42 60 0.4 414 377 -,-,-,-,-

 7  
8:55

8A  
ALW   
*4* SWAMP KING 8 15 Q1 5 8 F1 79 77 78 1.3 2.5 13 24 -,-,-,1,1 sA+

A MILLION DREAMS 7 4 Q1* 7 6 T3 92 75 83 0.8 4.8 13 3,2,-,2,3 C
MOUNTAIN WOLF 5 10 N1 C2 -1 5 M2 78 82 80 0.9 7.1 3.7 14 -,-,1,3,- B
VULCAN'S BOOTS 3 10 N4* 1 6 5 T2 81 84 83 0.6 9.9 11 1 -,3,-,-,-
CHAYTON 10 12 Q2 8 6 C0 71 90 80 0.8 12 14 0 -,-,-,-,2
LOCKSTOCKNPHAROAH11 4.5 N1> 23 8 5 T5 90 87 88 0.6 15 11 -,1,-,-,- C
CHAMBERSVILLE 9 3.5 <Q2* 7 6 C3 80 76 78 0.5 18 34 2,-,-,-,-
EXOSOME 6 3 N* 23 6 5 C3 81 79 80 0.5 21 4.3 1,-,2,-,- C
GRAY IS OKAY 4 15 N1 C2 3 6 T4 70 77 74 0.9 21 14 1 -,-,-,-,-
JR SWEET FEET 1 30 N1 3 4 C1 68 84 76 0.7 28 9.2 7 -,-,3,-,-
SURVIVIN'ONAPRAYER2 20 N 4 6 C1 78 71 74 0.6 110 31 -,-,-,-,-

 8  
9:25

6.5A  
STK   
*4* BELIEVE IN MAGIC 5 1.6 N1 11 11 T6 96 85 91 1 0.7 2.4 32 1,1,1,1,1 sK+

COCO CONNECT 6 2.5 N 7 7 T3 91 82 87 1.1 4.9 3.2 2,3,2,2,- C
AMERICAN SUMMER 3 4 N 23 9 7 C0 85 89 87 0.6 5.3 3.9 1 3,-,3,3,3 C
THE TOWN TEMPTER 2 2 Q1*> 9 9 T6 93 84 88 0.8 11 6.5 -,2,-,-,2
HOLLYBYGOLLY 1 20 N 23 9 7 M3 88 71 80 0.8 85 7.6 7 -,-,-,-,-
SPASTIC BID 4 20 <Q 1 8 C3 78 74 76 0.6 406 64 -,-,-,-,-
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 9  
9:55

6.5A  
CLM   
*2* STRIFE 5 2.5 N 23 8 5 T4 90 73 81 0.8 2.8 5.5 1 1,2,3,1,3 A

CENTEYA 10 8 <N 23C1 1 6 M5 73 78 76 0.7 5 3.1 16 -,-,1,2,- B+
MOMBAYLA 6 4 N C3 7 5 C1 83 77 80 0.7 8.9 20 3,3,-,3,2
CAVATELLI 11 5 N 23 6 7 M1 77 82 79 0.9 9.7 3.4 9 2,-,2,-,1 B
MISS AMERICAN PIE 8 6 N6* 1C1 6 4 C4 93 71 82 0.4 11 13 -,1,-,-,- C
EXTREME DREAM 3 8 N1 C1 0 5 T5 81 76 78 0.8 11 11 -,-,-,-,-
MISS CLARKE 7 15 N 6 4 F4 84 66 75 1 21 20 -,-,-,-,-
AL GIMAAM 13 20 <Q1* 9 0 M7 69 65 67 0.6 25 42 -,-,-,-,-
B D'S ANGEL 1 20 N -2 4 T6 84 67 75 0.9 25 69 -,-,-,-,-
ARMY GIRL 4 10 N -0 4 C5 87 63 75 0.7 27 47 -,-,-,-,-
FIFTH WHEEL 9 30 <N2 3 5 C1 60 71 65 0.6 41 37 -,-,-,-,-
CELESTIAL HARMONY 12 30 N> 3 6 M4 82 61 71 0.8 53 63 -,-,-,-,-
B. SWIFTY 14 30 N1 3 3 C2 78 72 75 0.6 124 41 -,-,-,-,-
OURAY DREAMIN 2 30 N1 -1 4 C2 76 65 70 0.6 311 346 -,-,-,-,-

10 
10:25

6.5A  
MCL   
*1* HALFWAY JOKING 9 3.5 N1 23 7 5 T5 93 68 80 1 5.5 14 1,-,-,1,3 B

SAMDINI 7 4 N1 6 3 M3 91 76 83 0.8 6.1 11 3,2,-,2,- C
HANDSOME JIMMY 6 6 N1 1 5 7 1 0 0 0 0.7 7.2 16 0 -,-,-,3,2
LIVEHAPPY 1 3 N1 3 5 F9 96 75 85 0.8 8.3 5 2,1,2,-,- B
LONG ACTING 4 20 N C1 -2 5 C3 77 70 74 0.6 11 4.2 16 -,-,1,-,- C+
HIGHWAY PATROL 14 12 N C3 7 4 U4 85 63 74 0.9 17 45 -,-,-,-,-
PURDY DARN GOOD 3 12 <N 23 3 5 C2 74 71 73 0.6 17 11 2 -,-,-,-,-
HYPERBOLIZE 2 10 N14 1 5 4 C3 77 84 81 0.6 17 14 -,3,-,-,-
BLUEGRASS DOMAIN 5 12 N1 23 6 3 U0 83 70 76 0.8 19 27 -,-,-,-,-
RYAN'S SHADOW 13 12 <N 23 0 5 C3 64 84 74 0.6 21 15 -,-,-,-,-
GO GO JELLY ROLL 12 15 N1 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0.6 23 32 -,-,-,-,-
MARTECK 10 15 N1 1 9 7 1 0 0 0 0.6 23 9.2 5 -,-,3,-,1 B
PAYNTER MAN 8 15 N1 1 -2 4 1 0 0 0 0.6 23 37 -,-,-,-,-
HIGH AS THE SKY 11 30 N3*> 1 -2 5 U0 71 67 69 0.4 623 591 -,-,-,-,-


